Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IE

CIN/BCIN [L85110KA1995PLC017003 | Prefill
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend |
Sum of matured deposit |
Sum of matured debentures |
Sum of application money due for refund |
Sales proceed for fractional shares |

Investor First | Investor Middle [ Investor Last Father/Husband Father/Husband

Name Name Name First Name Middle Name

GAGAN JUNEJA KRISHAN KUMAR
PATEL CHIRAG DHANSUKHBHAI DHANSUKHBHAI
ATULBHAI J SOJITRA J D
KSHITL) J PAREKH JAYANT C
KIRAN GHANSHYAM MAVADIYA GHANSHYAM KALYANJI
HEMANT BALU PENDHARKAR BALU NARHARI
AMBIKA BAGGA MANISH
ALOK SRIVASTAVA SURESH
UMESH BATRA H P
NAVIJEET Vv
AJAY ADITYA S K
DWARKANATH BHATIA R
ANJANA GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR
PRAMILA GUPTA VISHNU
MALLIKA BAHAL KULDEEP
PRERNA AGARWAL PARTH
SWAPNIL GUPTA NARESH KUMAR
SAPNA GUPTA SUBHASH CHAND
MUKESH AGARWAL BANWARI LAL
KOMAL BINNANI PRAKASH
ABHAY ARVINDBHAI SOJITRA ARVINDBHAI
SEEMA SANGHVI KAMLESH
KAMANI NITIN Vv VALLABHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI
NAROTAMDAS  KESHAVLAL MALVANIYA KESHAVLAL GANDALAL
VIMLA M SANKHLA MANOHARLAL
INDERMAL RATANLAL SHAH RATANLAL TOSHNIWAL
ASHOKBHAI SHAMJIBHAI PRAJAPATI SHAMJIBHAI
RAJENDRABHAI S PANCHAL SHANKARLAL AMBALAL
PINKY MANISH PENCHIWALA H K
CHANDRESH BHASKERRAY MEHTA BHASKERRAY M
KAJAL CHANDRESH MAKHANIA D J
DINESH KARANSINGH DAS KARANSINGH




MATILDA
SMITA
KETAN
SIDDHARTH
MEERABAI

B

DINESH
VISHWANATH
AATISH
BOOPATHY
NILESH
SHIVKUMAR
MAHANANDA
SAVITA
MAHESH
KAMAL
JAGDISH
ARVIND
AJAY

ANOOP
WRITER
VUDAYAGIRI
JAYANTHI
KOTTAMASU
CHELLU

S

MANGALDAS
SHAM
BAPUSAHEB
B

RAJENDRA
KUMARAVEL
KEDARNATH
JAGANNATH
SHIVKUMAR
KISHOR

KUMAR

KUMAR
KUMAR
ZUBIN

VISWANATH
NAGA
SAMBASIVA
LAKSHMI

KANAMARLAPUD VENKATA

MAJETY
CHANDRA
GOVINDAIAH
KISHORE
SURESH
NARAYAN

MANJUNATHAN

TENGINAKAI
ANILKUMAR
SUSHANT

\Y
VEERAMANI
SR

J

R

\

REGY
RAJNEESH
RINA

SIMA
NUPUR
ANJANA
AJAY

PUSHPA

KUMAR

BHAT

J
SURESH

EDILJENO
p

KAMALA

VAZ

DSILVA
SHAH
THADANEY
KHODAL
ROUDHAL
SALUI
PARWATE
KARNAWAT
NADAR
BHATTAD
GIRAM
GIRAM
KAWALKAR
MODI

JAIN
SHARMA
BADHOUTIYA
DUBEY
SAXENA
YEZAD
HARINATH
SETTY
RAMESH
RAO
GONUGUNTLA
NARAYANA

SESHARATNAM

KALA
MANJUNATH
M

T

K

RAJU
VEERESHAPPA

AMMANNAVAR

BHANDARI
MUNUSWAMY
S

RAJ

SANKAR
PONNUSAMY
DEVI
THOMAS
LUNIA
PRAMANIK
KARMAKAR
SAHA

DAS
AGARWAL

NOTAVAILABLE
ALEXANDRE
MANGALDAS
NOTAVAILABLE
DNYANDEO
NOTAVAILABLE
NOTAVAILABLE
NOTAVAILABLE

LIMBAIJI

RAJENDRA
KUMARAVEL

NOTAVAILABLE

JAGANNATH
SHIVKUMAR
KISHOR
PARASRAM
BHAVARLAL
RAMESH
SHASHI

R

RAGHUBIR
YEZAD
VUDAYAGIRI
VENKAIAH

K

CHELLU
KRISHNA
CHENCHU

M
SHANTILAL
GOVINDAIAH
MANICK
THIMMAIAH
SUBRAYA

S

S
JAYAKUMAR
SURESH

N

RAJAPANDI

Vv

KANT

p

NARAYAN
DADDY
VENKATAPPA

NAGA
NAGESWARA
MURTHY

\Y

OTHEVAN
M

SUNDARARAJUPILLAI

R

PALANI
RAMASAMY
R

K
DHANRAJ
SHYAM
PARESH
ANUP

SH
SHYAM

SUNDARA

SUNDAR
NATH
KUMAR

DHIRENDRANATH

SUNDAR



SARLA
SUSMITA
SUNIL
SUMAN
MADHAVI
GULZAR
NEELAM
PARVEEN
ANIL
MANGI
SIDDHARTH
SHANTILAL
PADALA

D

RAJEEV
SANTOSH
SARITA
DINESH
SAGAR
SUSHIL
BRHAMI
MOHAMMAD
CHANDER
NADEEM
SAROI
SUNIL

RAM

JAI

DINESH
KAMAL
AJAY

GYAN
SUSHAMA
PRKASH
BHUPATBHAI
ASHITA
PATEL
VIJAYKUMAR
SANTOSH
KANJI
HUSENBHAI

KUMAR
LAL

VALLABHBHAI
VENKATARAMA
SRAGHURAMA

KUMAR
DEVI

ASHRAF
PAL

KUMAR

BATUKBHAI
MOHANBHAI
RASIKBHAI
KALPANA
GORDHANDAS
SHRIKRISHAN
BHAUIVABHAI

SURESHCHANDRA RATILAL

PRITIBEN
SANDEEP
SENI

TUSHARKUMAR

B

DHANSUKHBHAI MAGANLAL

ATUL
RONALDO
RUPCHAND
KISHOR

J
LEOGERALD
C

z

BANKA
PAUL
KUMAR
CHOWDHARY
SINGH
SINGH
AGGARWAL
KUMAR
GUPTA
SARDA
TEOTIA
ROKAD
REDDY

RAJU
MOHATA
BHALOTIA
SINGHAL
MATHUR
KAPOOR
AGGARWAL
DEVI

LONE

SINGH
ARSHAD
AWASTHI
SINGH

ASRE

SINGH
SINGH
KHANDELWAL
KUMAR
SINGH
AGRAWAL
SHORATHIYA
GAMDHA
LIMBASIYA
KIRTIKUMAR
ASHAR
GARG
BHADRECHA

SHAH
THAKKAR
BHANBANI
PECHIWALA
PAREKH
PANCHAL
CRASTO
CHHAIJED
KALANTRI

GOVIND
SUBHASH
TEJ

KESHAW
RAMAYAN
SH

SH

SATBIR
MOTILAL
TULSI
SURENDRA
VALLABHBHAI
p
GOPALARAJU
NOTAVAILABLE
SAWAL

ANIL

S

SATISH
MALIRAM

SH

ABDUL
HARPAL
ARSHAD
LAXMI
SHAMBHU
DUJAI

RAM

LALJI
SURENDRA
GIRDHARI
CHEDI
ASHOK
BATUKBHAI
MOHANBHA
NOTAVAILABLE
DEVJIBHAI
GORDHANDAS
SHRIKRISHAN
JIVA
MOIJBHA
RATILAL
TUSHARKUMAR
H

C
MAGANLAL

J

GERALD
CHUTHMAL
ZUMBERLAL

NARAYAN

CHANDRA

BAHADUR

KUMAR

DARSHAN

RAJESH

RAM

LATCHA

RAM

DUNICHAND
JABBAR

ALl

KANT

SAGAR

KUMAR

LAL
KUMAR

KESHAVBHAI

BHAIRAMIJIBHAI

CHANDULAL
JAYANTILAL

M

HD



GANDHI
ANAND
RAJARAM
RUPESH
POPATLAL
SHRIKANT
HARISH
YOGESH
SYED

VISHVA
SURESH
AMINA

NITIN

KANTI
MAMTA
FIRAT
PRAKASH
PARASBAI
HEMACHAND
SAVITHA
SAMPATHI
SAPNA
SHRISHAILAPPA
CHENNAMALLA
ANAND

C
RAMANATHAN
S

KAVI
KARTHIKEYAN
J

SIDDIKKUL

A

BANCHU
VINITA
AZMAL
SAMPATI
NAVARANGI
YOGENDRA
AT

ARUN
NARESH
JARNAIL
RAJIV

MOHD
PURAN
SANJAY
KAVITA
ABHA
AMISHA

DILIP
SHETTY
L NAIK
RAMSUKHIJI MANTRI
CHANDMAL BHALGAT
PANDURANG MORE
PRAKASH KHAIRNAR
SUBHASH SETHI
NABISAB AKBARSAB
BANDHU
CHINDHUIJI PIDURKAR
BAI
SINGH SIKARWAR
CHIB
AGRAWAL
RAM
KUMAR
BAFNAJAIN
THALLA
BHANDARI
RAODHANANIJAY/RAO
H G
G MATTI
SUJATHA
VASANT KADEMANI
KHIMRAIJ JAIN
H
D THAMIZHARASI
KAAVYANJALI M
\Y
MANIVANNAN
AKBAR K
UDAYAN
R NAINA
KOTHARI
AHMED
DEVI SOVASARIA
DEVI
PRASAD SHAW
KUMAR SINGH
KUMAR VERMA
KUMAR GOEL
SINGH
KUMAR JAIN
AFTAB ALAM
CHAND
KUMAR CHANDNA
ARORA
BHANDARI
VIPUL SHAH

KANTILAL
NOTAVAILABLE
NOTAVAILABLE
RAMSUKHIJI
CHANDMAL
PANDURANG
PRAKASH
SUBHASH
AKBARSAB

0]

CHINDHUIJI
SAIFUDDIN
KUMAR
CHANDAN
NARENDRA
GHASI

KALIDAS
RANULAL
RANGAPPA
VIKRAM

SURYANARAYANA

SHANKAR
GAVIYAPPA
HEMA
VASANT
CHUNILALJAIN
HARIHARA
DHAYALAN
MOHANRAJ

VENKATACHALAM

K
ABOOBACKER
KUTTAPPAN
MOHAMAD
PANNA
SHARAFUDDIN
RAM

BHARAT
BADRI
RAJENDRA
AWADHESH

S

AMAR
PARTAP
MAQSOOD
GOVIND
LAXMAN
SURENDRA
NAMIT

VIPUL

BHALU

ZAINUDDIN

P

SINGH

KUMAR

K

J
SUNDARRAO
MALAKAPPA

IYERP

JAYA

ABDUL

LAL

KUMAR

LALL

DHARI

PRASAD

OSRBARU

SINGH

DASS

KUMAR

KUMARPAL



PREETI
VIRENDRA
RADHIKA
SUSHILA

R

ABID

SEFALI
VIRINDER

S

SUNITA
SUCHINT
SITA
SATENDER
HIRA
PUNEET
NISHEETH
ASHOK
SANJAY
ASHOK
ANISA
KOMAL
ASTHA
SUNEETA
RAJESH
GOVIND
ASHWANI
JAI
NAROTAM
SUNITA
RASIK
TANTI
JIGNA
BHARATBHAI
BHAVANI
MAHENDRA
SURAVAT
SHAH
MUKESHBHAI
LAXMAN
SAROSH
HARISH
ROOPCHAND
PATIL
BHARAT
YEOLA
DEEPAK
NATWARLAL
KIRAN
PRAVIN
AMIT

D SINGH DURGAPRASAD
K SANCHETI K
MALPANI RAJESH
KAILASHCHANDR/ MAHESHWARI  KAILASH
SUNDARARAJAN RADHAKRISHNAN
HUSAIN HUSAINBHAI
DAS DHIRENDRA
SINGH S
HARI NATH S
YADAV oM
ANAND M
RANI SH
YADAV VIJENDER
GUPTA RAJ
GUPTA ASHOK
JAIN P
KUMAR SINGH JASBIR
BABBAR MADAN
KR ROY T
AFZAL ZAIDI SYED
SINGH SH
DWIVEDI KRISHNA
JAISWAL KANHAIYA
KUMAR SINGH LAL
SINGH YADAV ATAR
KUMAR MISHRA RAM
BHAGWAN GUPTA LALA
KUMAR HUF NOTAVAILABLE
JAIN SURENDRA
POPATBHAI LIMBASIYA POPATBHAI
SHAILESH HIRABHAI NOTAVAILABLE
NIRAVBHAI DOSHI NIRAVBHAI
NARMADASHANK PATHAK NARMADASHANKAR
VENKAT SUBRAMANIAN BHAVANI
JOITRAM PATEL JOITARAM
DHARMISHTHABEV SURAVAT
AMULKUMAR KUMUDCHANDR# SHAH
\Y PATEL VITHALBHAI
BALKRISHNA UTEKAR BALKRISHNA
MARZBAN MARFATIA MARZBAN
CHANDRA TIWARI BHAGWATI
CHAUTMAL CHHAIJED CHAUTMAL
BALASAHEB TRIMBAK TRIMBAK
RADHAKISAN SUWARNAKAR  RADHAKISAN
GANESH NIMBA NIMBA
UDAYSINGH PARDESHI UDAYSINGH
HAJARIMAL AGRAWAL HAJARIMAL
NAGINCHANDJI KOTECHA NAGINCHANDII
KRANTILAL SURANA KANTILAL
KIRAN NAHAR KIRAN

CHANDRA

CHANDRA
S

PARKASH

L
BHAGWAN
SINGH
KUMAR
KUMAR

K

LAL

N
AFZALAHMAD
BABU

KANT

LAL

Jl

SINGH
ABHILASH
JAGDISH

KUMAR

VENKAT
MANAKLAL
VIPULKUMAR
KUMUDCHANDRA
S

NARAYAN
RUSTOMII

DIN

BHIMRAJ

FATTURAM

KRISHNA

SHIVLALSINGH

GHEVERCHANDII

MADANLALII



DEVENDRA NANDLAL SHETH
SHEKHAR SHASHIKANT KULKARNI
GOPAL RUPCHAND AGRAWAL
SUSHILA KOTHARI
ANKIT DAVE
KRISHNA MURARI GOYAL
RAVI KUMAR GUPTA
SANJIVA KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR SURANA
RITU MAHAJAN
THAI ASWATH NAGARAJU
PALUVURI NARASIHMA SETTY
GUDURU SUBRAMANYAM
CHITTEM LAVANYA
S VSUBRAHMANYE!RAO
AHOBILA NARAHARIVARAP VASI

R RAJULAMMA
MIRYALA RAVI KUMAR

D SRAGHURAMA  RAJU
AMIT B JAIN
VIMAL KUMAR

N H JAISIMHA
ROHINI R KARANTH
PRASHANTH KUMARV S

SEEMA FIRDOSE
MAHESHWARAIAH

ESHWARA

SAYED SAFWAN KARIKAL
VEENA VASTUPAL BAFNA
SHIDAGOUDA M CHOUGALA
\ SENTHIL
LAKSHMI P
RAVICHANDRAN K
KARTHIKEYAN S

BUSHRA PT P

SATHIAN A

DIPAK KUMAR BURMAN
RAMA MONDAL
ANITA LODHA
SUNIL GOYAL
PRIYANKA JAIN
SANJIB KUMAR SAHA
SUNIL KUMAR
KESHARI NATH JHA
SUNAINA DEVI
ALAKH NARAYAN DAS
HARENDRA KUMAR PRASAD
PRABHA GHOSH
PRABHAKAR JYOTI
PREETI R RAJGARHIA

NANDLAL GOVINDLAL
SHASHIKANT SHANKARRAO
RUPCHAND

SHRIGOPAL

AKHILESH

KRISHNA LAL
NAND RAM
NAND KISHORE
RIKHAB CHAND
VIBHU

NAGAPPA

P

G

C

SATYANARAYAN
NARASIMHAM

KONDA

RAMA KRISHNA
DANDU GOPALA
BHOPALCHAND
NOTAVAILABLE

NIDIGERE JAISIMHA
RAGHAVENDRA
VLIYATHADKA

JAN

CHANDAIAH

NANJUNDAPPA

SAYED ABUBAKAR
VASTUPAL \%

M R
VAITHIYANATHAN

PRABURAM
KANDASUBRAMANIAN
SHANMUGAM

KAMALKUTTY

APPUPATTARI

DUKHILALL

LALKAMAL

RAMESH

SATYA NARAYAN
B

SATISH CH

RAM NARAYAN
KANCHI NATH
BIJAY BAHADUR
HRIDAYA NARAYAN
DINA NATH
TAPAS KUMAR
JYOTI KUMAR

NOTAVAILABLE



ABHAY
MANDEEP
NEHA

ANIL
KAILASH
MILIND
RAMPRASAD
M

DEBJANI
RAMA
PUNAM
AMAN
MADHULIKA
ASHOK
JASWINDER
KANTI
ANSHU
TARIQ
SAURABH
ANOOP
SANJAY
ARCHANA
HARISH
SANYAM
AQuiB
MADHU
SHWATA
ANURAG
DEEPAK
SUDHA
ANIL

ASHOK
SUDARSHAN
GEETAM
LAXMAN
OMA
MOHAN
CHETNABEN
MAKHANSA
RAJESHBHAI
PANKAJ
RAJESHKUMAR
HITENDRASINH
PATEL
JASODABEN
HARSUKHBHAI
BHUPATRAI
K

SHAMIM
SAPKAL

SINGH

KUMAR

MURLIDHAR

A

KANT

KUMAR
KAUR

AHMAD

KUMAR

CHANDRA

AZAD

KUMAR
PRASAD
SINGH
KUMAR
RAM
LAL

NIGAMKUMAR
DHANABHAI
VRAJLAL
HABIBBHAI
VINODSINH
KALPANA
SHAILESHBHAI
VRAJLAL
PRANJIVANDAS
R

AKRAM
NARHARI

ARORA
SETHI
GAMBHIR
DIMRI
JAIN
PETHAKAR
SANKLA

SHIVASANKARAN

DUTTA
PATHAK
DEVI

KANT
BATRA
PANDEY
SODHI
SAROOP
GUPTA
DINDROO
CHATURVEDI
GUPTA
MEHROTRA
AGRAWAL
MAURYA

HUSSAIN
GOEL
MOONA
KUMAR
GUPTA
GAUTAM
AGRAWAL
JAIN

JAIN
BAGHEL
SHARMA
SANKHLA
LUNKAR
KARDANI
J
SUKHADIYA
HALANI
CHUNARA
VAGHELA
RUPAMKUMAR
PATEL
POPAT
JATAKIYA
PILLAI
PATEL
BHIMRAO

SH

AMARPAL
NOTAVAILABLE
B

SARDAR
MURLIDHAR
MUNNALAL
AMBALAVANAN
SUNIL
RAMSUBHAG
PARAS
KRISHNA

u

H

\%

JHAMMAN

A

GH

H

SH

VIMAL
SURENDRA

S

RAJENDRA
MEHNDI
NARESH

S

BUDHA

SH

GAYA

SITARAM
AMOLAK

SEWA

AJAB
NOTAVAILABLE
NOTAVAILABLE
RAN
MAGANLAL
JAYANTILAL
NOTAVAILABLE
NOTAVAILABLE
HABIBHAI
VINODSINH
RUPAMKUMAR
SHAILESHBHAI
VRAJLAL
NOTAVAILABLE
KRISHNA
AKRAM

S

NARENDRA
SINGH

MAL

NATH

SINGH

K
MOHD

BASANTLAL

KUMAR

KUMAR

SUBHASHCHAND
PRASAD

CHAND
RAM
SINGH

MAHENDRABHAI
RAMIJIBHAI
JIVANBHAI

ALLAUDDIN
B



SHAH NILESH
ASHISH AMRUTLAL
SANJAY LAXMAN
SUNIL BHAGCHAND
DHIRAJ REVCHAND
SANJAY

RITESH KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR
SADHNA

SHIRIN

RANJEET

AMIT

SACHCHANAND

SANTOSH KUMAR
VIJAY SHANKAR
HELINA

HUKUM CHAND
PRASAD CHOWDHARY
K

B RAM

P G
KUSUMAPPA

K VNAGAHARI
KAKUMANU BALA
ASHOK KUMAR
GUNTREDDI THAMMI
AMIT B

VIKASH S
JATHANKODY NARAYANA
ASHOK K
MALLIKARJUN IRAPPA
SHAKUNTALA NAGALING
K RAMESWARA
TRIVIKRAM M
KARTHICK R
RAJENDRAN

MANICKAM

SENTHIL KUMAR
NISHAD

NANDAKUMARAM MOORKATH
T N

ARAF

SUMAN

SAMITA

SIDDHARTHA

GITA

RINKU

JAGDISH PRASAD
MANJU DEVI
MANABENDRA

SUBHASH SHAH SUBHASH
MUTHA AMRUTLAL

KANADE NOTAVAILABLE

SETHI SHRI BHAGCHANDLAKHMI(
SHAH RAVCHAND LALCHAND
JAIN SURENDRA KUMAR
KHATRI BRI MOHAN
SONWANI RAMESH CHANDRA
SHARMA SHARMA

GOUTAM KESHAV PRASAD
BASAK K L
AGNIHOTRI RAM MURTI
DANWANI VISHANDAS

MEDYA NANDA DULAL
KUSHWAHA RAM NAGINA
MOZESES ALEXENDOR

NAHTA BHOM RAJ

S PURNA

SREERAMULU RAMAIAH

MOHAN GOVINDAPPA

SRIDHAR KARIBASAPPA

KURUBA HANUMANTHAPPA

KRISHNA SUBBA RAO

RAJU KAKUMANU

TATIKONDA VENKATESHWARLU

NAIDU SRIVUN

JAIN BHOPALCHAND D
BHANDARI SOHANLAL

PRASAD ISHWARA

MEHARWADE ASHOK KESHAVASA
JOLAD IRAPPA S
CHIPALKATTI NAGALING

REDDY KUMMATHI

GANGUR MADHWACHARYA R

A ARUNACHALAM

MANJUNATH CHIKKAMUNIYAPPA

SUDHA MANICKAM

S SHANMUGASUNDARAM

ALl ALIKUTTY

DR EACHARATH NARAYANANNAIR
RADHAKRISHNAN T NARAYANA
KALAM NOTAVAILABLE

GANDHI P K

ROY NABA KUMAR
CHOWDHURY DILIP

MONDAL KAMALA KANTA
AGARWAL RAJENDRA

SHARMA RAM SWARUP
JAIN JHUMAR MAL

PAUL HARIDAS



MITHILESH
JANESHWAR
ABHISHEK
DEEPAK
ANAND
SHAKUNTLA
RAM
CHAILESH

R
PARVINDER
NILESH
KALPANA
VIJAY
PRAVIN
AMIT
ARCHANA

KUMAR
KUMAR

p
KAUR
JAMNADAS
DEEPAK
BHIKAJI
PRABHU
CHANDRA

KINGFISHEREXIMPVTLTD

ARSHAD
RAM
VIRINDER
INDERJEET
RADHA
VICKY
BALBIR
NIRMALA
SHRI
NAKCHHED
PANKAIJ
KIRAN
DAYA
SHYAM
ANIL
KRISHAN
RAJENDRA
MANOI
TARUN
NAVRATAN
KISHORBHAI
RAMESH
JALPA
DARSHNA
PIPALIYA
DILEEPSINH
ZINABHAI
DIMPLE

JASHNANILEASINGANDFINANCELTD

FRANK
VIDYA
HAVISHA
PRASHANT

ALl

SINGH
SINGH

GOPAL

SHANKERMANI
CHANDRA
KUMAR
NARYAN

KUMAR
KUMAR

D

GOVINDBHAI
VIJAYKUMAR
PIYUSHKUMAR
NITINKUMAR
KHUMANSANG
R
JIGNESHKUMAR

DILIP
PRAVIN
RAMAN

PRASAD
RAI

SAW
SHARMA
LOHIA
SINGH
KALI
GAUTAM
SINGH
GANDHI
GAJJAR
PATIL
NIKAM
KOKANE
TIWARI
JAIN

KHAN
LAKHAN
SODHI
PARMAR
GUPTA
SEHGAL
SINGH
RANI
GUPTA
YADAV
BARMAN
JAISAWAL
TRIPATHI
KESHRI
SINGH
KAPOOR
SHARMA
SHARMA
DAGA
SONI
RAKHOLIA
RATHOD
ASHAR
SANGHANI
R

MASANI
PATEL
WANKAWALA

VAZ
SANKHE
OBHAN
RILKAR

DEOCHAND
JAGDISH
CHANDRA
MADAN

JUGAL

SH

BANWARI
CHAMAN
GANGA

SURIIT
JAMNADAS
DEEPAK
BHIKAJI
PRABHU
PRAMOD
SURESH
NOTAPPLICABLE
ENAYTULLA

LT

S

SH
NOTAVAILABLE
VIRENDER

DES

RAM

SHYMA
SAHDEO
NOTAVAILABLE
NAGENDRA
RAM
NOTAVAILABLE
SHAMBHU
LUXMI

SATYA

KIDHAN

RAM
DAMODAR

D
NOTAVAILABLE
VIJAYKUMAR
PIYUSHKUMAR
RATILAL
KHUMANSANG
RAVIJIBHAI

RAMESHCHANDRA

NOTAPPLICABLE
NOTAVAILABLE
VASUDEO
PRAVIN
NOTAVAILABLE

MOHAN
LAL
KISHORE
RK

LAL

SINGH

NABHAJI

CHANDRA
CHANDRA

SRIBABU
S
ROSHANSINGH

KUMAR

SAMUIJH

NATH
NARAIN
DEO

LAL
CHANDRA
PRASAD
M

GORDHANDAS

LADHABHAI

GANESHBHAI

L
CHHABILDAS

NAMDEO



NARENDRA
VINOD
AASHISH

T

PRAVIN
RAHUL
MAYUR
HANUMANTRAO
PATHAN
DEEPAK
RAMESH

KAMAT
VILAS KALE
PALLOD
M KOLI
S POOJARY
KANUBHAI JARIWALA
PANKAJ SHAH
RAGHUNATHRAO DESHMUKH
BABUKHANSATTA KHAN

PURUSHOTTAMR. LABDE
LAXMINARAYAN RATHI

CHANDRAKUMAR MADANMOHAN MOHTA

SANTOSHKUMAR SHANKARLAL

ANKIT

ABHA

ASHIK
OMPRAKASH
VEERENDRA
JYOTI

SUNIL
RAMESH
BIMAL
SARIKA
RAMESH
SURENDER
\Y

GUTHI
DILIPKUMAR
VANDANAPU
CH
YERRAMILLI
BHOPALCHAND
VIJAYA
SAIRAM
KEMPEGOWDA
K

MEGHARAJ
SANKAPPA
SHIVAPPA

S

PERUMAL

K

S

A
JEEVANLAL
ROBIN

RAVI

GOPAL
MOHAN
SUBRATA

ASHOK
ARUN
HUSAIN

KUMAR
PRAKASH

KRISHNA
J

SUDHEER

SATHEESHA
OANIL
GIRILYAPPA
NAGAPPA
IRAPPA
MAHAVEER

KUMAR

RUHATIYA
SOMANI
SONONE
MAKSIWALA
YADAV
JAISWAL
SHARMA
KUMAR
RAO
CHAKRABORTY
PATNI
SARDA
PULLURI
PRABHAVATHI
MURALI
PALRECHA
KAVITHA
KUMAR
MEENAKSHI
JAIN

KUMAR

N

KUMAR
RAJOOR
KARDIGUDD
RUDRAPUR
CHAND

B
SUBRAMANIAN
REVATHI
KANNAN

J

GEORGE

P

SHAW
TIBRIWAL
PAL

JAGANNATH
VILAS

S B
NOTAVAILABLE
NOTAVAILABLE
KANUBHAI

PANKAJ
RAGHUNATHRAO
SATTAR
PURUSHOTTAMRAO
LAXMINARAYAN

M

SHANKARLAL
ASHOK R

ARUN

KAMARALI

GORELAL

G P

NATHMAL

SURENDRA

MACHRLA VENKAT

B N

CHAND JAIN

RAM

p

BASKAR

THIPPESWAMY

MOHANLAL

C HNAGESWARA
BRAHMAIAH

Y VN
DVEICHAND

BASAVARADHYA

D L

NARAGALU

B \Y

RAJOOR

NAGAPPA

IRAPPA

SOHANLAL

PERUMAL

KRISHNAN

POONGAVANAM

ANGAMUTHU

M R

GEORGE

K P

G
RAMANAND
SHRI

NARAYAN

RASIKLAL
JAGJIVANDAS
RAMRAO

RADHESHYAM



REKHA

SHIBANI

ARATI

SARO) KUMAR
BABITA

CHANDRANI

USHARANI

VIJETA

CHURUWALASHO PVTLTD
KUM KUMBALA
RAKESH NARENDRA
ARATI DEVI
MEUDEEN

v

ABHISHEK

C

SURENDER

DILIP

ASHOK

RASIKLAL PANACHAND
NAVNEET
YOGANARASIMH/RAO

UDAY

ARCHANA

BINDU

PRASHANT BHAURAO
OBULAPURAM

KIRAN SHIVARAM
DHARMENDRA  BHIKHABHAI
SHAKUNTLA R

p

SANJAY

SANJAY VANECHANDJI
VEENA M

KANCHAN PRABHULAL
SENTHIL KUMARV
BABLU

N VSUBBA
ASWATHANARAY, K

P MANJUNATH
ASHOK KUMAR
AMPAVALLI KESAVA
BINEET

SHYAM SUNDER
USHA SURESHBHAI
NELAKUDITI

GEETA NITIN
CHILLAKURU

KAWAL

PRITHVITRADELINKSPVTLTD

AGARWAL RAMNIWAS
KUNDU ASHOK
MANNA PANCHANAN
BERA RADHASHYAM
LODHA DWARKA
CHAKRABORTY  DULAL
SINGH PRASANT
SINGHANIA CHAND
NOTAPPLICABLE
SINGH SURESH
SHAH NARENDRA
JAIN RAKESH
SINDHI IBU
VEDAVATHI KUNDA
MATHUR SH
NAGESH C
SINGH AJAY
RAJAK GANGA
KUMAR NOTAVAILABLE
GOTECHA PANACHAND
SAREEN CHARANIJEET
PABOLU SATYANANDAM
KUMAR SANESH
SRIVASTAVA PRAKASH
BALASUBRAMANI K
UGEMUGE BHAURAO
VIJAYALAKSHMI  YALLAMANDA
HEGDE SHIVARAM
PATEL BHIKHABHAI
VERMA RAMSAHAY
KANNAN PONNUSAMY
MEHRA M
BAFNA VANECHANDII
K S
SHAH JIVRAJ
K KUMARASAMY
DAS SANAT
RAO N
N KANDAVARA
SHETTY SANJEEVA
SONI BASANTI
RAO SREERAMULU
KAUR GURMEET
GUPTA MANNA
PATEL K
SUHASINI NELAKUDITI
PARMAR HIMMATBHAI
SUJATHA VENKUREDDY
KISHORE SH
NOTAPPLICABLE

KUMAR

DAS

KUMAR
RATAN

NANDAN
p
KUMAR

THIRUMALA
AVDISH

PAL

CHANDRA

HARGOVANDAS

\Y

AS
CHIKKAIAH

LAL

LAL

SHAMIJI
SIVA
RADHEY



RAOSAHEB SITARAM WAGH

S N GUPTA
GHANSHYAM DAS NAGRANI
ABHAY RAI

ANCY CHERIYAN
RAHUL NENSUKHLAL BALDOTA
K JCHANDRA SEKAR
PRIYADARSAN  PRABHAKARAN NAIR
VISHAKHA VIJAYKUMAR ASHAR
SUDAM SAKHA BAKSI
KAUSHAL NAVINCHANDRA THAKKAR
SAURABH JAIN
KATURI VEERAVENKATASIRAO

ANUIJ KUMAR ALE
MALLIKARJUN MOHAN KATTI
HARBHAGNAN BHAMBANI
DAULAL MUNDHRA
PROBIR KUMAR SAHA
PRANAV GUPTA
RAHIM ALl MOLLAH
KOLLURI SRINIVASULU
SHASHI CHOPRA
MR RAMAKANTVAIIN NIRMALE
ALARAM VIJAYA BHASKAR
RAJKUMAR MOHANLAL RATHI
MINAKSI HITESH GOSIYA
ARVINDBHAI KESHUBHAI VADODARIA
CHANNABASAYYA

PRANOOB C

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
SURESHBHAI AMBALALBHAI  PATEL
ASARAF ADAMBHAI PAYAK
BABY JHA
PIYUSH AGARWAL
RAJKUMAR HARISHCHANDER AGARWAL
SHRIKANTH M G

DEEPAK DEDNEKAR
MANOI KUMAR GUPTA

N RAMESH
KAMALUDDIN POPATLAL SURANI
SANTOSH KUMAR RASTOGI
VAISHAKSHARESLIMITED

KAVITA ASHOK RATHOD
HARIS \Y M

SIBA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY
MANISH SHARMA
BILAL AHMAD SOFI
SANJAY KUMAR KATARIYA
ARUNABEN THAKORLAL SHAH
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA

SITARAM

M

CHETAN

SH

THOMAS

N

K
PRABHAKARAN
VIJAYKUMAR
BATAKRISHNA

NAVINCHANDRA

DEVENDRA
RAMAIAH

SH

MOHAN
NOTAVAILABLE
HANUMANDAS
KISHORI

RAM

ABU

KOLLURI
SUBHASH
VAIJNATHAPPA
A

MOHANLAL
HITESH
KESHUBHAI
BASAYYA

KRISHNANKUTTY

RAM
AMBALALBHAI
ADAMBHAI
RAJ

DINESH

HARISHCHANDER

GOPAL

A

S
NARASHIMIAH
POPATLAL
RADHYSHAYAM

NOTAPPLICABLE

ASHOK

KASIM
NOTAVAILABLE
SH

GHULAM
ABHAYA
THAKORLAL

S

DAGA

R

DAS
RAMANAND
K

M

R

NAIRMADHAVAN

G

JETHALAL

ARJUNSINGH

MOHAN
KRISHNA
ZAFAR

BALLAPPA

SAKAL

KISHORE
KUMAR

TALAKSINH

MAHESH
AHMAD
KUMAR
RAMANLAL
OSHKAPOOR



SHEETAL MAHESHBHAI SHAH MAHESHBHAI
PRADEEP KUMAR SOMANI GHANSHYAM
SANTHANAM J JAGANATHAN
VITTHALADAS KHATRI NANURAM
HEMATLAL DHARAMSHI BHAYANI DHARAMSHI
R UMAMAHESWAR P

SHALIGRAM BHASKARRAO FEGADE BHASKARRAO
CHANDRA BHUSHAN CHOUDHARY RAJ

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH LATE
DHARMENDRA KUMAR BUDHA

ATUL ANIL
KUMKUM SINGHAL NEERAJ
MAYUR C NEMLAWALA C

RAVI KUMAR N HANUMANTHA
RAVINDRA R HEGDE \%

SURESH PATIL PUNDLIK
SANJAYKUMAR PRABHUDAS PATEL PRABHUDAS
MOHAMMEDRAF GULAMMURTUJA SHAIKH GULAM

ARUN KUMAR GUPTA R

SAPNA GUPTA RAJENDRA
SHANMUGAPRIYA K KUPPUSAMY
GAUTAM KUMAR SIPANI PRAKASHCHAND
ANILABEN RAMESHBHAI KORAT RAMESHBHAI
NAV RATTAN KUMAR JAGAT

GEETA CHAURASIA oM

NEEKITA UNMESH MALU UNMESH
CHITRA SHRIRAM KULKARNI SHRIRAM
YOGESH RAMSUKH MANTRI RAMSUKH
NISAR HUSAIN LAT

SUJAN PAUL GOPAL
BANKEY BIHARI MANGALA
SANGITA GUPTA SH

SANATAN SANTRA UKHANPAD
SUNIL DHURE NOTAVAILABLE
NEELAM DAGLIYA MR

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN BHANWARLAL
K VENKATACHALAN KANNAN
BABULAL SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL
MRUDULA VIJAY WANKHADE ANANDRAO
ANIL PATWARI MADANLAL
PURUSHOTHAM V N NARAYANASWAMY
KAMLESHBHAI VARU RANINGBHAI
ANUP SACHDEVA \

VIPIN TYAGI R

TANDRANI DIGPATI PRADIP
ROCKY FELIX RODRIGUES F

SIVA NAGAPRASAD NERELLA NERELLA
PRAVEEN VED MISHRILAL
NAGALING RANGAPPACHIPA HUF RANGAPPA
SUHAS MANOHAR BODAS MANOHAR

DAS

SITARAM
KUMAR
DRSURENDRA

KUMAR

M

RAO

R
GANSING

MURTUJA

p
KR

PRAKASH
NARYANDAS
VASANT

A

PD
VINODKUMAR

TEJSHINGH

GOPALRAO

p
D
KUMAR

VENKATASUBBA
Jl



RAJ SUBHASH SHAH
NISHANT PRAKASH
SHAIKH MOHMEDYUSUFNAMIN
NITIN MADAN ARORA
MAHAVEERCHAND

PANDU RANGARAO KANCHERLA
PRADIP GORDHANDAS  ASHAR
PRAKASH KUMAR
ALKA PRAKASH
NAWAL KISHORE VERMA
GODAVARTHY VEERRAJU
SHRI NARAYAN PODDAR
MUKESH PAREEK
SANGHANI SANJAY ARJAN
SHASHHATAM SHARMA
DIYYA JANAKI RAMAIAH
RISHI JAYANTILAL RANKA
DATTAPRASAD MARUTRAO PORE
HERMAN VIRAS PERIERA
BIKASH RANJAN BISWAL
SUBHAMAY MAJUMDER
BARKHA SONI
MAMTA SHIVSHANKAR  AGRAWAL
ANIL KUMAR PODDAR
MOHAN R

INDER PAL SINGH
SUNEETA JAISWAL
BRIJESH M KUNJADIYA
DAYA SHANKER PANDEY
RAM NIWAS SHARMA
PROBIR KUMAR SAHA
MANI P P

ASHA SHIVAIJI SALVI
NIRMLA

ALICE JOSE
PAWAN DHINGRA
T S MALLIKA
NIRMALA DEVI
DIMPLEKUMAR  VASANTLAL SHAH
KUSUM GOEL
INDLA SRINIVASA RAO
OMESH CHOPRA
SATINATH SANTRA
PRADEEP GUPTA
CHUDASAMA PRAFULABEN P

MOHD ELYASABDULGAN NOORANI
NERGISH SAM TARAPOREWALA
ASHOK KUMAR DAMMANI
DHARMENDRA  CHIMANLAL MEHTA
MONITA SUNIL SETHI

SUBHASH

R

MOHMED
MADAN
JALAMSANTH
PANDU
GORDHANDAS
R

KRIPA

R

SUBBA

BINDA
SOHAN

ARJAN

J

D

JAYANTILAL
MARUTRAO
JOAKHIM
BASANTA

N

RAJ

W

RAM
RENGANATHAN
G

KANHAIYA
MAGANBHAI
HARIHAR

LT

KISHORI
PAULSON
SHIVSINGH
RAMBALAK
JOSE
KULBHUSHAN
T
VISHVESHWAR
VASANTLAL
NOTAVAILABLE
I

SUBHASH
SACHINDRA
RAM
PRAKASHBHAI
ABDUL

S

DUNGAR
CHIMANLAL
SHRI

AMRUTLAL

AMINI
MOHAN

RANGARAO
MOHANLAL
R

SHANKAR

LAL

MOHAN

KUMAR

C

NARAYAN
OSHIVSHANKAR
KARAN

LAL

B

PRASAD
SHRAMSARAN
MOHAN

T
KALYANSINGH

NARASIMHA
CHANDER
NATH
SEWAK

GANIMOHMAD
S

DAS
NARSHIDAS
SUNIL



SHANMUGAVALLI

UMESH
BISHAN
DINESH
HARI

AMIT
SACHIN
KIRAN
RAJENDRA
BIGHNESH
CHANDRABHAU
SAIID
WAZAHAT
DEEPTI
DINESH
KAVITA
TUSHAR
SANJAY
PRASHANT
DEDAKIYA
RUPESH
MAHADEVU
DURGA
DURGESH
DAMYALAL
BASAVARAIJ
SUSHILA
ARVIND
URVASHI
SURESH
SAJU
RANBIR
KULDEEP
ANIL
PRACHI

KAKI

LALTI
SHAKUNTALA
SANJAYKUMAR
RANJITH

S

KAMLA
PRASHANT
ASSANDAS
PADMANABHA
CHANDULAL
BODDEPALLI
URVASHI
DEEPAK
SUBHASH

R
SURESH LOYA
DASS
CHANDER GOEL
CHARAN GOYAL
MURARKA
AMBAR VISAVE
SINGH RATHORE
DUBEY
TUKARAM WAGH
DAWOOD NADOLIYA
UL ISLAM
TOTLA
KUMAR SINGH
A KARIA
KANTI JANA
RAMCHANDRA  GARGE
RAMESH CHAVAN
MOHANLAL \Y
OMPRAKASH UPADHYE
RAVI BABU
PRASAD SHARMA
PRATAP SINGH
M LIMBACHIYA
S ANNIGERI
AGARWAL
GUPTA
ANAND
KUMARK G
JOHN
SINGH
SINGH
AHUJA
DHODY
MRUTYUNJAYAR/ NAGAIAH
DEVI
DEVI
GOPALDASIJI BHUTADA
RAJP M
M KHASIM
RANI
BHOJRAJ SHETTY
PAHILAJRAI TOLANI
GOWDA
SOMABHAI PATEL
KIRAN KUMAR
PANDEY
JAMNADAS SHETH
CHANDER

RAGHAVAN
SURESH
CHUNI

GOPI

RADHEY
SHANKARLAL
AMBAR

B

UMMED

J

TUKARAM
DAWOOD
MEHMOOD
RADHESHYAM
SURENDRA
ASHOKBHAI
GOSTHA

R

RAMESH
VITHALBHAI
OMPRAKASH
RAMA
RADHEY
NOTAVAILABLE
M

SHIVAPPA
VINOD

M
ANILKUMAR
GOPINATHAN
N

CHANDER
SUBE

M

DEEPAK
NAGAIAH
SUDESHWAR
SANJAY
GOPALDASIJI
RAJAN

S

SUBASH
BHOJRAJ
NOTAVAILABLE
KUSHALAPPAK
SOMABHAI
SATYAM

RAJ
NOTAVAILABLE
AYODHA

CHAND
SHYAM

BEHARI

C

DHODHU
MUUIBHAI
AMOLAKCHAND
RAO

SHYAM

VEERAPPA
KUMAR
G

NAIRK

KUMAR
BALKISANDASIJI

MAHABAL

KUMAR

PRASAD



VENKATA RAMAKRISHNARA ADABALA HARINADHA RAO

RAJESH L CHAUHAN LAGHARABHAI

K BALUSAMY ATHIYANNA GOUNDER
ALKA RANI RAM SATYA
USHADEVI MATTAPALLI VENKATA SOMESWARABAPIRAJ
ADIRAJU UDAY BHASKAR A SURAYANARAYANA
RAJU YADAV LALII

P VIMALA R

JOHNY P PAULOSE

POLEPALLI RAGHUNATH BABU P R

PINTU CHAKRABORTY  NOTAVAILABLE

KOWRU VIJAYABHASKARA RAO KRISHNA

SHILA ANANT CHINTAMANI ANANT VILASRAO
RAMESH KALYANMAL SOMANI KALYAN MAL

PUKHRAJ SINGH RAMESH

TOLCHURI VENKATESWARAF TOLCHURI

VANAJA P \ VISWANATHAN

VISHAL MONGA SH RAJKUMAR

H Vv SRIDHAR H P
SHENBAGARAMAN S SUBRAMANIAN

NAVNEET RAJ ANAND RAJ KUMAR
KALPESH SAVIJIBHAI RAMANI NOTAVAILABLE

LALIT JOSHI RATAN LAL
GOTTALUR RATHNAM LALITHA L

DHARMENDRA  JAYANTILAL KANAKHARA JAYANTILAL

KIRTIKUMAR SHANTILAL JAIN SHANTILAL

BHIKHABHAI S RATHOD SAVDASABHAI BHAGAVANBHAI
VINOD \Y JOSHI VARADARAJ JOSHI

SURAJ KUMAR SATYANARAYAN

SURESH SHIVLAL LOYA NOTAVAILABLE

RENU SHYAM

RAVI SHARMA MADHUSUDAN

N VINOD KUMAR PULIYAMPARAMBATH

SUMAN SARRAF SUDHIR KUMAR
TRISHLA NOTAVAILABLE

SURESH BABU K KOCHU

MOHAMOOD P P T VMOHAMMED



amount pending with company.

:PF-2

Company/Bank Name |ENERGY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

95118.40| Sum of interest on ma

0.00| Sum of interest on ma

0.00| Sum of interest on apj

0.00| Redemption amount ¢

0.00| Validate
Father/Husband Last Address Country
Name

JUNEJA 467 METRO VIEW APTT DDA (SFS) IINDIA
PATEL 9/ B DIVYESH SIDRAJ COMPLEX NAPM INDIA
SOJITRA 86/503 HAPPY HOME EASTATE 2 PO INDIA
PAREKH B2 401 BREEZY CORNER MAHAVIR NINDIA
MAVADIYA 82 PRAKASHWADI NR CINE MAGIC TINDIA
PENDHARKAR PLOT NO.9 ASHAPURA CHS DHATR. INDIA
BAGGA 494/1 SARAT CHATTERJEE STREET INDIA
SRIVASTAVA 2 ROSE MARY LANE 4TH FLR KOLKA INDIA
BATRA 129 N, BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANP INDIA
JT C-159, EAST OF KAILASH NEW DELHIINDIA
ADITYA 358/5, HIMACHAL MOHALLA AMBEI INDIA
BHATIA 166, RAIL VIHAR SECTOR-33 NOIDA INDIA
GUPTA GUPTA GALI TILAK NAGAR POKHRAYINDIA
GUPTA H NO 980 KURARA (HAMIRPUR) . HZ INDIA
SARIN B 33/12 C GANDHI NGR NARIA SUNI INDIA
GOVIL 64 D INDRA NAGAR BAREILLY 2431: INDIA
GUPTA MOHALLA KATRA CHETRAM NAIJIBA INDIA
GOYAL C/O NORAT MAL NAMA PATEL NAG. INDIA
AGARWAL 223 STADIUM V SONI MOHALLA PH/INDIA
BINNANI C- 1 KANTA KHATURIA COLONY BIK/ INDIA
SHREE NATH DWARA MANAHAR PL(INDIA
SANGHVI 302 GUL MAHOR 150FEET RING RO/ INDIA
KAMANI NAVA GADH JETPUR. 360370 INDIA
MALVANIYA BRAHMIN SHERI AVEDA GATE BOTA INDIA
507 B 6 PANNA TOWER EASTERN SE INDIA
SHAH 5 KAMINI TENAMENTS B/H.VAISHAL INDIA
1 VIHALKRUPA SOCIETY OPP SHRIN INDIA
PANCHAL PLOT 11 AMRUT NAGAR HARINAGA INDIA
GALLEDAR 3/2495 TADWALI STREET SALABATF INDIA
MEHTA 13 SAI DARSHAN SOC SATYAM SHIV. INDIA
MODI 18 DAYALJI PARK RAW HOUSE B GO INDIA
DAS C-28 GANESH BHAVAN UMA CO-OF INDIA



DSILVA

TAKE

NADAR

GIRAM

KAWALKAR
MODI

JAIN

KUMAR
BABHOUTIYA
DUBEY
SAXENA
WRITER
SETTY

SETTY
BHUSHANAM
RAO
PANUGANTI
OBAIAH
SITARAM

THIMMAIAH
CHAND

BHAT
RAJU
TENGINAKAI

BHANDARI
VENU

RAJ

VENUGOPAL
THOMAS
LUNIA

JANA
KARMAKAR
SINHA

DAS
AGARWAL

D-5, AGRAM SOCIETY VAKOLA, SAN" INDIA
B 24 1 2 SECTOR 3 SANPADA OPP Ol INDIA
AT POST VANGAON TALUKA DAHAN INDIA
G 14 GEETA SOCIETY SANAGOGUE S INDIA
A/P BELAPUR TAL SHRIRAMPUR AH INDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
2380 TAPIDAS LANE NEAR FUTANNI/INDIA
SHOP NO 4 MAHANANDA CHS GAN INDIA
BANK COLONY VIJAY NAGAR SINNA INDIA
VIDYA NAGAR SHIVAM BUILDING P£INDIA
SHIVAM VIDYANAGAR PARLI VAIJN/INDIA
WADGAON ROAD SATYANARAYAN LINDIA
912 CHOTA BAZAR MHOW INDORE INDIA
288/1 JAIN COLONY NAGDA M P 4fINDIA
191.1 AJAD WARD PIPARIYA M.P 4€ INDIA
H NO 677 VIJAY NAGAR JDA SCHEMIINDIA
OFFICE ASSISTANT REGISTRAR COOF INDIA
QTR NO P/59 FOREST COLONY PRATINDIA
ITC KAKATIYA SHERATON AND TOW INDIA
D NO 8-221 GUNDLAPPA DODDI KA INDIA
H NO 10-1-136/1 RAILWAY STATION INDIA
SRI LAKSHMI GARMENTS NO 8 S KV INDIA
GANGANNA PALEM CHILAKALURI PEINDIA
H NO 25-56 MAIN BAZAR VINUKON INDIA
D NO 9/72 SUBHASH ROAD KANIGIR INDIA
D NO 9-14-7/A CHANDASATRAMSTF INDIA
1054 O T C ROAD DHARMARAYA TEI INDIA
2138 8TH MAIN D BLOCK RAJAII N/INDIA
NO 17 1ST MAIN 3RD CROSS MARLU INDIA
NO 95 OUT HOUSE 4TH CROSS HANIINDIA
KAYARGUDDE HOUSE GUDLU BETT,; INDIA
STAFF NO. 49240 CANARA BANK KA INDIA
VEERESHAPPA S TENGINAKAI H NO : INDIA
5622 AAR KE KALANI CHIKODI KAR INDIA
C/O. SHREE CHANDRAPRABHU URB/ INDIA
OLD NO.89 NEW NO.158 B.B.ROAD INDIA
1/1113 KAMBAR STREET BHARATHI INDIA
NO.- 87 MALAYAN VILAI MANGAL/ INDIA
NO.22 CHINNAKULAM MARIYAMM/ INDIA
DOOR NO M 359 KOOTTAPALLI POS INDIA
917, BIG BAZAAR STREET COIMBATCINDIA
NADUPARAMBIL HOUSE K K ROAD NINDIA
25 LAKE TOWN BLOCK- B KOLKATA INDIA
KHALDHAR PARA 50 JOGACHHA NETINDIA
VILL - ALAMGANJ GHATAL PO- GHATINDIA
KANCHAN PALLY P.O-RAIGANIJ DIST. INDIA
VILL AND PO- MARAGACHHA DAS P INDIA
BIJAY PHARMACEUTICAL AGENCIES INDIA



SITANI
PAUL

RAM
CHOWDHARY
SINGH
SINGH
AGGARWAL
SINGH
GUPTA
SHARDA
SINGH

REDDY
DANDU

BHALTIA
KUMAR
SARAN
KAPOOR
AGGARWAL
SAKLANI
LONE
SINGH

LARI
AWASTHI
SINGH

RAM

SINGH
SINGH
KHANDELWAL
PRASAD
SINGH
AGRAWAL

HIRAPARA

GARG
BHADRESHA
TRAVADI
SHAH
THAKKAR
BHAMBANI
NEMLAWALA
PAREKH
PANCHAL
CRASTO

KALANTRI

AT WARD NO 10 SONU JEWELLERS INDIA
SUSMITA PAUL ROTARY ROAD DIBRINDIA
C/O SUKHDEOPANDEY MILAN CARD INDIA
YOGESHWARY MAHAL SIKANDARPU INDIA
PURANI GUDARI BETTIAH BIHAR 84 INDIA
H- 381 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110C INDIA
3 DC TAYAL GARDEN HISAR HARYA INDIA
RZ 156 A Q EXT. UTTAM NAGAR UTTINDIA
130/258- B BAGAHI KANPUR 20801 INDIA
PLOT NO 32 GIRI NAGAR EXTENSION INDIA
TARU KUNJ GARH ROAD MEERUT 2. INDIA
MU VADASADA TAL. JETPUR DIST. R INDIA
122/301 RAMA BHARATI NILAYAM kINDIA
D NO 1 28 KORUKOLLU V PALAKODE INDIA
NO 12/2 A CROSS CHINNAMMA BLC INDIA
354 RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA VINDIA
BH-14 EAST SHALIMAR BAGH. DELH!INDIA
D-298, NIRMAN VIHAR DELHI 1100 INDIA
H NO 199 MIRCH MANDI MARKEL Ci' INDIA
GONTERMANN PEIPERS | LTD TAXTII INDIA
BRHAMI DEVI W/O DUNI CHAND SA INDIA
MANZOOR AHMAD DAR (SHOPKEEP INDIA
H.NO. 329, SECTOR-5 CHIRANJIV VIt INDIA
105/234 CHAMAN GANJ KANPUR 2/ INDIA
104A/78 RAM BAGH KANPUR 2080:INDIA
103 SAKET NAGER VARANASI 221CINDIA
SARUA JAMENTHI KUNDA PRATAPC INDIA
BHARUHANA NERA OLD HERO HONIINDIA
370 AVAS VIKAS COLONY MIRZAPUF INDIA
H.NO-399 CHAMAN STREET ALAMG INDIA
NATIONAL SCHOOL PO-NIZAMABAD INDIA
A H 187 ITI MANKAPUR GONDA UT INDIA
ATHWARIA KOTHI SADAWARTI AZA INDIA
NR FAMAS MACHINE TOOLS 21/512 INDIA
308 AVADH PLAZA PANCHNATH RO/ INDIA
SHRI HARI 2A SARDAR NAGAR SOC CINDIA
KAILASH APPARTMENT BLOCK NO. Z INDIA
24/25 JAI CO OPERATIVE SOCIETY O INDIA
DARSAN APPA NR KASHIBHUVN DATINDIA
MANGROL BANDAR TA -MANGROL | INDIA
NR. DAUDI VORA MASIJID OPP. NUT; INDIA
SECTOR 24 BLOCK 710 2 ADARSH N/ INDIA
A/4/18 SIDDHARTH BUNGLOW SAVI INDIA
C/O. GUJARAT TACTOR CORP. LTD. I'INDIA
3/2415 TADWALI STREET SALABATF INDIA
151- G UNAI UNAI GUJARAT 3965¢INDIA
A-1303 VIDEOCON TOWER THAKUR INDIA
H. NO. 222 RIBANDAR ILHAS GOA RI INDIA
3242 RASTA PETH PUNE MAHARAS INDIA
SAINATH MILLM I D C SOLAPUR 41INDIA



MANTRI

PATIL

SYED
GUPTA
PIDURKAR

SIKARWAR
CHIB
AGRAWAL
RAM

JAIN
PAREKH
THALLA
BHANDARI

M

MATTI

CH
KADEMANI

PRABAKARAN

NAIR
RASHEED
JAIN
AHMED
JALAN
SINGH
SHAW
SINGH
SRIVASTAVA
MAL
SINGH
JAIN
AHMAD
RAM
CHANDNA
ARORA
BHANDARI
SHAH

VIDEOCON INTERNATIONAL LTD. 22 INDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
AYODHYA SAHAKAR SABHAGRUGH;, INDIA
PLEASANT PARK SARAS NAGAR AHN INDIA
ASHIRWAD NIWAS PHULE NAGAR IV INDIA
PLOT NO 23 JAGANNATH NAGAR DIINDIA
H.NO.7-B 2ND FLOOR CHANDAN AF INDIA
C/O BASIRODDIN ANWARIYA MASJIIINDIA
FLAT NO. 5, HARSHADA APT. G-12, L INDIA
AT QTR NO MQ-12 URJAGRAM WCL INDIA
28 GONSADARWAIJA UJJAIN MADH' INDIA
977 B ANAND NAGAR PB SP ASHRAD INDIA
NEAR JAIL BUILDING SHAHDOL M INDIA
223 NEAR IMDADI GODOWN BAIJN/INDIA
C/O DR.SARITA SINGH GOVERNMEN INDIA
D NO 15-8-513 SHOP NO 6 AZIZ PLA INDIA
H NO 64-184 MARKET COLONY MAN INDIA
DNO.18/1/721 BHAVANI NAGAR TIRINDIA
11 45 79 OPP MATHAM KUMMARI INDIA
D NO 28-59-7 RH COLONY VUDAPAL INDIA
NO 318 11TH MAIN ROAD BSK 1ST SINDIA
K.M.P CHAWL BADAMI BAGALKOT I INDIA
C/O ASHOKA SUPRASANNA 1ST FLCINDIA
AT/PT: HOSPET GALLI TAL: CHIKKOD INDIA
OLD NO 148 NEW NO 305 MINT STR INDIA
11/10 JOTHI PALACE E B COLONY 1INDIA
17/A GAJANA RAMAR STREET KANC INDIA
42 SRINIVASA COLONY 1ST CROSS TINDIA
66/4 BALAJI AVENUE COIMBATORE INDIA
OLD NO 52 NEW NO 74 THANNEER INDIA
KANJIRAKKOTTIL HOUSE KIZHUMUR INDIA
AMBAKKATTU HOUSE PARLIKAD PO INDIA
17/1022 POOJAPURA TRIVANDRUM INDIA
ASKA ROAD BERHAMPUR DIST GAN. INDIA
C/O S A ENTERPRISE HONU BORO P/INDIA
C/0. BANWARILAL SOVASARIA MAR INDIA
W/O-BHARAT SINGH HOUSE NO. 37 INDIA
LIC OF INDIA CHIRKUNDA BRANCH F INDIA
QR NO-B-15 SECTOR 3 PO- DHURW/INDIA
ARUN NIWAS SHASTRI NAGAR WAR INDIA
1782 SOHAN GANIJ SUBZI MANDI DE INDIA
VILL-BALGARH TECH.-JHANDUTTA D INDIA
HOUSE NO 11/1 ADARSH NAGAR GI!INDIA
B-16/4 G.T. B. NAGAR KARELI ALLINDIA
65/33 CHHITAVAPUR ROAD HUSAIN INDIA
3/1 RAJEEV NAGAR DEHRADUN :INDIA
58 JAIPUR HOUSE AGRA 282010  INDIA
C/O NEMI CHAND BHANDARI 260 41INDIA
PIPLA SHERI GHADIALI POLE BAROCL INDIA



SINGH
SANCHETI
MALPANI
MAHESHWARI
CHETTIAR

DAS
SINGH
SUBBANNA
YADAV
ANAND
DASS
YADAV
GUPTA
GUPTA
JAIN
SINGH
BABBAR
ROY
ZAIDI
RAM
DWIVEDI
JAISWAL
SINGH
YADAV
MISHRA
PRASHAD

JAIN

DOSHI

KRISHNAMURTHI

PATEL
SHANTILAL
DAHYALAL
PATEL
UTEKAR
MARFATIA
TIWARI
CHHAIED

SUWARNAKAR

YEOLA

PARDESHI

KOTECHA

NAHAR

003/C-41 SECTOR- 8 B SHANTI NAG/INDIA
B43 NEW RAJLAXMI SOC PATHARLI I INDIA
AB- 13 NEW INDIRA PARK SHASTRI 'INDIA
25/2 NORTH RAJMOHALLA . . INDOIINDIA
279 BIG BAZAAR STREET COIMBATCINDIA
8B ROYD STREET 3RD FLOOR PO-PAIINDIA
C O SANTOSH HARDWARE DEWAN FINDIA
C-30/B, SANGAM PARK RANA PART/INDIA
2 GWT, AF RAJOKRI NEW DELHI 11CINDIA
MI/1 P.COL ANDREWS GANG NEW L INDIA
2 RASHID MKT EXT. GALI OLD POST (INDIA
B-1/105 SATYAM APARTMENTS NE\INDIA
82-L MODEL TOWN REWARI 12340:INDIA
HOUSE NO 203 C WARD NO 3 GARH INDIA
S/0 SH ASHOK GUPTA VILL MANWA INDIA
B-73, LOHIA NAGAR GHAZIABAD 2(INDIA
FLAT NO.F-4 PLOT NO. 4/18 ABHI AIINDIA
D/291 GOVIND PURI MODI NAGAR I'INDIA
ASHOK KR. ROY C-37, SECTOR-27 NCINDIA
G-41 SAFEENA APARTMENTS MEL INDIA
H NO- 16 WARD NO- 16 DAVIPURA- INDIA
18/214 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 2 INDIA
C/O KANHAIYA LAL JAISWAL KATAR/INDIA
H NO 370 AWAS VIKAS COLONY MIIINDIA
196 SUBHASH NAGAR RAJEEV COLO INDIA
GOVERNMENT POLYTECHANIC CHAIINDIA
GALI NO-1 SHOP NO-5 BAJORIA ROAINDIA
445 PUNJABI MOHALLA HANUMAN INDIA
SONYA ELECTRICALS GOLE BUILDINCINDIA
2/A SARDARNAGAR SOCIETY NR. PA INDIA
3-VISHVA NAGAR CORNER NR PATEIINDIA
125 ARIHANT VIJAYRAJ NAGAR OPP INDIA
AT&POST : UGAMEDI TAL : GADHAL INDIA
C/8 BALAJI APPT LAAD SOCIETY ROA INDIA
5 JAYAMBE SOCIETY SAIJPUR NARO INDIA
A -304 YASHVI FLAT MAHAVIRNAGA INDIA
AT PO MAU TA BHILODA SABARKAN INDIA
12 108 VANIAYVAD BHADRAN 5 BH/INDIA
119 BHIMNATH MANDIR KADO SAY; INDIA
RUSTOMIJI LODGE NEAR AVABAI SCF INDIA
QTR NO. 01/D CHITRA NOFRA COL/INDIA
342 28 RASTHA PETH PUNE 411011INDIA
VIDEOCON INTERNATIONAL LTD. 22 INDIA
NEAR NAGAR SEVAK SHINDE HOUSE INDIA
N 9 G1/1214 NAVIN CIDCO NEAR G/ INDIA
PLOT NO 4 GUT NO 11/2 DANDEKAF INDIA
BEHIND BALAJI MANDIR A/P CHOPD INDIA
A NAGAR DR KELKAR HOSPITAL ARE. INDIA
TULSI VIHAR SARATA AURANGABAL INDIA
K1 L 1 NUPUR APRTMENT NR JA\INDIA



SHETH
KULKARNI
AGRAWAL
KOTHARI
DAVE
GOYAL
GUPTA
SINGH
SURANA
LAKSHMANAN
SETTY
SIDDAPPA
NARAYANA

VENKATESWARLU

MURTHY
VASI

PILA
MIRYALA
RAJU
JAIN

HARITSEN
KARANTH
SUNDAR
NAWAB

KARIKAL
BAFNA
HOUGALA

HAJI

BURMAN
MONDAL
CHOWDHURY
GOYAL
JAIN
SAHA
BHAGAT
JHA
SINGH
DAS

SAH
GHOSH
DUTTA

PLOT NO-18 RIDHI SIDHI SHILP NAG: INDIA
VENUSMRUTI HOUSE NO 1 1 468 N/INDIA
C/O ASHARAM MAHABIRPRASAD Ak INDIA
22/1 GRASIM STAFF COLONY BIRLA INDIA
4 SHIVAJI PATH BARNAGAR (M.P.) INDIA
C/O SHAGUN SAREES TILAK MARG NINDIA
S/O NAND RAM GUPTA SADAR BAZ/INDIA
MIG 625 PADMANABHPUR DURG C INDIA
H NO-59 PALACE ROAD JAGDALPUR INDIA
D -102 KESHAV DALE APTS 6 - 3 58 INDIA
D NO 8-3-329 CAR STREET RAYADUF INDIA
D.NO.16 - 2 - 200 VARALAKSHMI STFINDIA
10/471 K K STREET PRODDATUR 51/INDIA
HNO 51 1028 B2 SEETHARAM NAGA INDIA
H NO 7/434 GODUGUPET MACHILIFINDIA
SECONDARY GRADE TEACHER M P E INDIA
D ET OPP SARVAKAMADAMBA PARIINDIA
H NO 26-5-40 WARD NO 34 BHIMA' INDIA
D NO 1-28 KORUKOLLU (VILLAGE) P/ INDIA
DAMAYANTHI SILK 56 RAMANNAPE INDIA
PRAMOD SILKS AND SAREES 1ST FLCINDIA
114 NANDINI 20TH A MAIN ROAD 1! INDIA
KANAPADY HOUSE KALLIGE POST B.INDIA
S/OV SUNDARAHNO M I1G 11101 KINDIA
D/O NAWAB JAN CDCC BANK RG RO INDIA
NO.4 MIG 1 2ND PHASE HUDCO CO INDIA
DOOR NO 67 C HUDCO COLONY BH/INDIA
159 VILLAGE_SUSAGADI WARD NO : INDIA
CTS NO. 2686 RAWIWAR PETH GOK/ INDIA
3804 SANKESHWAR TAL- HUKKERI INDIA
133 THIRUVALLUVAR STREET K K NA INDIA
OLD NO 37 NEW NO 55 SOWRASTR/INDIA
OLD NO D8 22 NEW NO 4 9 BAGALLUINDIA
OLD NO-92B NEW NO-103 KASI PAL INDIA
SHA MAHAL HIGHWAY CHUNGAM F INDIA
PANCHAVALLY HOUSE NANDIKULAN INDIA
RAMAKRISHNA DANGAL PO + PS- ASINDIA
VILL-KONNAGAR WARD NO-15 PO-C INDIA
MOUZA DWARIGERIYA GP NO 5 SAT INDIA
C/O DRUGYAL AUTOMOBILE M G RCINDIA
C/O BIKASH JAIN OPP. ASSAM CLUB INDIA
VILL/PO SIDDHIASHRAM P/S AMTA INDIA
C/O-SRI RAM NANDAN SINGH MOH. INDIA
FLAT NO A/103 RANJAN PALACE MA INDIA
BIND TOLI BANS TAL CHOWK ARRAF INDIA
1ST MAHAJAN TOLI HOUSE NO 45 A INDIA
PLOT NO -23 CO-OPRATIVE COLONY INDIA
FLAT NO103 SWARNAREKHA FLAT S. INDIA
H NO 1/3 BLOCK A SHIVORAM HSG (INDIA
DHUN APARTMENTS 3RD FLOOR 66 INDIA



PAL
SETHI

DIMRI
JAIN

SANKLA

DUTTA
PATHAK
PAL

KANT
BATRA
PANDEY
SODHI
LAL
GUPTA
DINDROO
CHATURVEDI
GUPTA
MEHROTRA
NATH
MAURYA
ARYA
HUSSAIN
GOEL
MOONA
PRAKASH
GUPTA
GAUTAM
AGRAWAL
JAIN

JAIN
BAGHEL

MAUI
KARDANI
MAKHANSA

VAGHELA
PATEL
PATEL
POPAT

PILLAI
PATEL
BHIMRAO

1165 SECTOR-37 NOIDA U.P. 20130 INDIA
B 170 FATEH NAGAR NEW DELHI 11 INDIA
PLOT NO 15 BLOCK H PKT 5 SECTOR: INDIA
F- 164 - 165 SWEZ FARM RAM NAG/ INDIA
WARD NO-5 CHHOTI DHANI BARME INDIA
SHIVPRASAD 1429 B WARD MANGA INDIA
157 358 BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABA INDIA
DOOR NO 310 TNHB 13TH STREET A INDIA
FLAT 1B 1ST FLOOR 25B SOUTH ENC INDIA
25 SANJAY NAGAR ROAD NO 7 TOW INDIA
C/O LATE GUPTESHWAR PRASAD PA INDIA
OPP-TRIPOLIA OLD GATE PO-GULZA INDIA
129 N BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPLUINDIA
C-155, ALBERT SQUARE R.K. ASHRAI' INDIA
C-30/B, SANGAM PARK RANA PART/INDIA
KG 1/110 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI D INDIA
B 233 GREAT INDIA APARTEMENTS ¢ INDIA
SHAH KADAL THAG BABA SAHIB SRII INDIA
J-26 SECTOR - XI NOIDA 201301 INDIA
C/O DHANISH ELEC MOHAN GANJ G INDIA
B-25 SARVODAYA NAGAR KANPUR INDIA
73 A GARIWAN TOLA ALLAHABAD 2 INDIA
17/391 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA
13 A KAILASH PURAM DELA PEER B2 INDIA
S O MAHNDI HASAN MOHALLA GHE INDIA
MOHALLA GUJRATIYAN DHAMPUR INDIA
139 GALI SETHAN KI' MEERUT U P 2 INDIA
223/23 CHOWK MOH KK MEERUT N INDIA
3-E 805 MADHAV PURAM DELHI RC INDIA
10 SIVIL LAIN MATHURA UTTAR PR/ INDIA
NO. A-12 SHRIJI DHAM COLONY MA INDIA
PLOT NO. 12 PATEL NAGAR DEOLI T(INDIA
31 SHASTRI NAGAR MAIN SECTOR EINDIA
40/1053 CIMMCO LABOUR COLONY INDIA
4/Q/22 KURI BHAGTASANI HOUSINC INDIA
ADITYA MILL PIPAR CITY RAJ 3426C INDIA
WARD NO 14 BALOTRA BALOTRA R/ INDIA
SAVSANI ASHOK G RAMVADI ROAD- INDIA
MEGHNA SOCIETY RADHE KESHOD. INDIA
NAVAPARA KHARWAWAD MANGRCINDIA
GREEN CHOWK DHRANGADHRA. 3/INDIA
S 3 GUJARAT HOUSING BORD PALIY; INDIA
AT-LEKAWADA GANDHINAGAR GAN INDIA
9 B PRAGATI NAGAR SOCIETY NR AS INDIA
B-58 KAMALA PARK SOC NR. MANG: INDIA
B-361 PRAMUKH CHHAYA SOC PUN, INDIA
105 SHREYAS TRADE CENTRE MINI F INDIA
FLAT NO-1302 TOWER- IV O-ZONE I INDIA
47/B 4 SAGAR TRADING CO.OP HOU INDIA
VIDEOCON INTERNATIONAL LTD. 22 INDIA



AMRUTLAL

SETHI
SHAH
JAIN
KHATRI
SONWANI

GOUTAM
BASAK
SHARMA
DANWANI
MEDYA
KUSHWAHA
MOZESES
NAHTA
CHANDRARAO
KURUBA

BELLAMKONDA

KURUBA

K

JOJI
TATIKONDA
NAIDU

JAIN

BHAT
MEHARWADE
JOLAD
CHIPALKATTI
CHENNAPPA
GANGUR

R

RAJENDRAN

LATE
MOOSAD

GANDHI

ROY
CHOWDHURY
NAYAK
TULSIYAN
SHARMA
KALA

PAUL

VIDEOCON INTERNATIONAL LTD. 22 INDIA
IMARAT COMPANY M.G.ROAD AHN INDIA
181/3/5 BHINGARDIVE MALA BHUTIINDIA
SETHI MARKET SARDAR PATEL ROAL INDIA
1 PLOT NO 20 MAHARANA PRATAP [ INDIA
C/O AJAY AGENCIES 14 CHURCH RO: INDIA
44 MAHAVIR MARG SONKATCH DEV INDIA
57 SAKET NAGAR SANWER ROAD L INDIA
BH 30 D D NAGAR BHIND ROAD GW INDIA
PLOT NO 139 COD COLONY SUHAGI INDIA
CHAPRA BAGICHA SHAHDOL MP 4¢INDIA
BEHIND S.P. BUNGLOW SHAHDOL ¢INDIA
C/O SHIVAM GARMENTS RLY MARKIINDIA
RAVI NAGAR COLONY JHIMAR COLLIINDIA
ASHOKA MILLENNIEUM A-52 NEW [INDIA
AT DANTESHWARI WARD JAGDALPLU INDIA
SANJAY WARD MAA DURGA CHOWFINDIA
205 CBR RESIDENCY PLOT NO 3 PRACINDIA
D NO-2-195-A 1l ROAD ANANTAPUIINDIA
3- 61 MEDA STREET KALYANDURG A INDIA
D NO 2-15 MECHIRY POST RAYADUF INDIA
3 26 KADALUR VLG D HIREHAL MAN INDIA
18.9.10 A MAIN ROAD KEDARESWA INDIA
NEAR MANDAL OFFICE PHIRANGI PUINDIA
S/O VENKATESWARLU C/O NETAJI JUINDIA
RAVI VALASA (VILL) GARUGUBILLI M INDIA
56 RAMANNAPET J M ROAD CROSS INDIA
NO 6 D J MARKET 277 O T PET BANC INDIA
D NO 1/124 JATHANAKODI HOUSE I INDIA
SHOP NO 11 JAI JAGADAMBA COMF INDIA
H NO. 3966, GURUWAR PETH GARA INDIA
24592/A OPP. KADALGIKARS HOSPITINDIA
FLAT NO 6 VISWARETHA APARTMEI INDIA
C2 2 4 3RD LOOP ROAD DELHI AVEN INDIA
190 G H ROAD THENI TAMIL NADU INDIA
NO.1/14-A MAIN ROAD KELAMANG. INDIA
17 A ARULAGAM 66 FEET ROAD BH. INDIA
NO 360 AVVM COMPLEX KARUPPA INDIA
MEPPAT HOUSE VYLATHUR P O TRICINDIA
PEEDIKAPARAMBIL PULLUT PO THRI INDIA
THURUTHY ILLOM VRINDAVANAM CINDIA
KAIKARA KAITHAVARAM BUNGLOW INDIA
C/0. GIRIRA] MOHTA 14 SOVARAM INDIA
96 S. K. DEB ROAD. KOLKATA WES' INDIA
ANANDA PALLY P.O - SRIPALLY P.S - INDIA
| O CRAJBANDH DURGAPUR 71321.INDIA
C/O SANJAY READYMADE LITHURIA INDIA
SHARMA SADAN AGRASEN ROAD SIIINDIA
VISHAL STORE KALIDARI ROAD IMPIINDIA
DURGANAGAR PS-KHOWAI SUB-DIV INDIA



PRASAD
RAI

SAW
SHARMA
LOHIA
SINGH
LAL
GAUTAM
SINGH
CHABRA
GAJJAR

NIKAM

TIWARI
JAIN

KHAN
LAL
SINGH
PARMAR

SEHGAL
RAJ
DASS
CHARAN
YADAV

KUMAR
TRIPATHI

SINGH
KAPOOR
SHARMA
SHARMA
DAGA
SONI
RAKHOLIA

ASHAR

PIPALIYA
MASANI

PATEL
TAMAKUWALA

SANKHE
OBHAN

C/O- CHANDESHWAR PRASAD RAGF INDIA
SARASWATI SADAN MAHARAJA HATINDIA
DHARAMSHALA ROAD JHARIA DHAIINDIA
NEW CHURUWALA MAIN ROAD RAIINDIA
RAM RAJ CHOWK GULABBAGH PURIINDIA
H NO - 494 SECTOR - 37 FARIDABAD INDIA
286 NANGLOI EXTN- || BLOCK- D NAINDIA
1450 GALI NO 41 DDA FLAT DR AMB INDIA
4 4 VISHES KHAND GOMTI NAGAR C INDIA
16 GOVIND PURA MB COLLEGE UDA INDIA
3 FOOLWADI SOC GOMTIPUR AHM INDIA
NR. BHIMNATH TEMPLE PARSHURAIINDIA
VASALI GAON NEAR TRABAK VIDHY/INDIA
HOUSE NO.128 EKNATH NAGAR NE INDIA
15-7-160/A MUSLIMJANGABRIDJA + INDIA
NO 4 1ST MAIN CHOLANAGAR RT MINDIA
9/12 LAL BAZAR STREET 2ND FLOOF INDIA
JHAUGANIJ GHAT LANE PATNA CITY | INDIA
S-19/99 -| VARUNA BRIDGE VARAN, INDIA
C-30/B, SANGAM PARK RANA PART/INDIA
JG -1 - 346 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA
1383 SONARIAN NAJAFGARH NEW INDIA
HOUSE NO 599 SECTOR 28 FARIDAEINDIA
45-B SHIV VIHAR MODEL TOWN JALINDIA
H NO 816 WARD NO 3 JAPAT WALA INDIA
24/33 BIRHANA ROAD KANPUR 208 INDIA
36/41 B 19 RAMAPURI COLONY SAN INDIA
FLAT NO 5 B 21/92 14 BAIJNATHA V. INDIA
15/144/148 ASHAPUR SHAHARI LOIINDIA
CIVIL COURT GONDA UTTAR PRADE INDIA
C/O KRISHNA TENT HOUSE LATH NCINDIA
VILL - DEORIA (NIBI) POST - KOLANA INDIA
403- MIG AVAS VIKAS COLONY KICFINDIA
7 BHATT JI KI BARI UDAIPUR 31300 INDIA
LUDIBAS W -6 PO- SADULPUR DIST- INDIA
S/O RAM CHANDRA DAGA MAROTH INDIA
JAMA MASIJID KE PASS POST-DIDWA INDIA
4 RANCHHODNAGAR SOC GHANSHY INDIA
DEVANG 2-JALARAM UNL.RD. B/H NINDIA
24/25 JAY CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY (INDIA
RUSHABH NAGAR-4 PLOT NO -25 ST1INDIA
CHAKAR GADH ROAD STREET NO. 5 INDIA
MASANI VAS AT BADARKHA TA DHC INDIA
51 GOKULNAGAR BESIDE RACHANA INDIA
22 MAHATMA GANDHI SOCIETY NE INDIA
227 GROOM NO 15 16 NARNARAIIINDIA
D-5, AGRAM SOCIETY VAKOLA, SAN" INDIA
ROOM NO 1 GEETA BHUVAN KASTU INDIA
15 SHRI KRISHNA DEEP 115 116 GAF INDIA
136/3999 VARSHA SAHAKARI CHS LTINDIA



KAMAT

PALLOD

JARIWALA
SHAH
DESHMUKH
KHAN

SOMANI
SONONE
MAKSIWALA
YADAV
JAISWAL
SHARMA
PRASAD

RAO
CHAKRABORTY
RAMESH
VALLB
RAJALINGAM
REDDY

PALRECHA

RAO
CHEEMAKURTHI
MURTHY

JAIN

BHAT
KEMPEGOWDA
ONKARAPPA
GIRIAPPA
KARDIGUDD

BALUSAMY

JOTHISWARAN

PONNUSWAMI
SHAW
TIBREWAL

PAL

517/1 ADITYA NARAYANDEV COLON INDIA
A/P - VYAJWADI TAL - WAI DIST- SATINDIA
VIDEOCON INTERNATIONAL LTD. 22 INDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
4/13 BHAGYODAYA BLDG RAMNAG!/ INDIA
SHRIKRISHNA MACH SILLOD 43111 INDIA
MANIK NAGAR KRUPA NIWAS PARLI INDIA
H NO 95 1330 OPP DEVI MANDIR N INDIA
PLOT NO. 34 DATTATRAY COLONY I INDIA
'BHAGIYA LAXMI' TOSHNIWAL LAYO INDIA
MEHTA BHAVAN BALAJI PLOTS SHAI INDIA
RUHATIYA COMPLEX LONI ROAD RI:INDIA
SIDHI SAMRUDHI BLDG OLD BIYANI INDIA
232 SILVER HILL COLONY DHAR M.IINDIA
83/84 VALLABHBHAI PATEL MA G NtINDIA
SHASTRI WARD SADAR BETUL MP 4 INDIA
MAIN ROAD SOHAGPUR WARD NO.(INDIA
BEHIND HIGH SCHOOL GROUND WA INDIA
C/O GOPI CHAND AGRAHARI BEHINIINDIA
BODHGHAT NEAR GUPTA HOTE MAIINDIA
QRT NO.836/2 RLY CONSTRUCTION INDIA
34 142/1 LINGAMPALLY HYDERABZINDIA
H NO 8-3-33/1 Il FLOOR OLD BEET B INDIA
H NO 20-272 JAYAT KS ROAD PARK INDIA
D NO 9D-22 REVENUE COLONY KALYINDIA
D NO 8-3-376 CAR STREET RAYADUF INDIA
93 139 A SATYALA VARI STREET BR/INDIA
D NO 13-170 RAVILLA HOTEL STREE" INDIA
20 213 BRAHMIN STREET MULAPET, INDIA
H NO:6-1-40 JAWAHAR STREET KAK INDIA
DAMAYANTI SILK 56 RAMANNAPET INDIA
LINGANNA LAYOUT VINAYAKA NAG:; INDIA
SAI RAM ELECTRICALS M G ROAD TAINDIA
MDK 87/B NEW COLONY BHADRAV/ INDIA
S/O BV ONKARAPPA SHESHANNA B INDIA
PO MASABHANCHINAL TQ YELBURCINDIA
CHALUKYA NAGER BADAMI BAGALFINDIA
A\P YARAZARVI TQ SAUNDATTI DIST INDIA
OLD NO .39 NEW NO .76 SATYA ML INDIA
DOOR NO 1/106 CHETTYMANDABAI INDIA
OLD NO 32 NEW NO 65 NORTH AGR INDIA
PAZEER MOHAMED LAYOUT KRISHN INDIA
6 1 ASPETTAI 1ST ST NAMAKKAL N INDIA
NO. 234 NAMO VILLA DR SUBBARA'INDIA
PAREKKATTIL HOUSE PO THERUMEN INDIA
TECHNICIAN BRAHMOS AEROSPACE INDIA
219/C, OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 21 INDIA
161/1 M.G.ROAD 4TH FLOOR ROON INDIA
P 88 NIVEDITA PARK SOUTH ROY N/INDIA



GOENKA
KUNDU
MANNA

BERA
CHAMARI
CHAKRABORTY
SINGH
SINGHANIA

SINGH

SHAH

JAIN

KHAN
KONDAIAH
MATHUR
SREENIVASULU
SINGH

RAJAK

SAREEN
PABOLU
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
GOPINATH
UGEMUGE
SINGAMSETTY
HEGDE

PATEL

MEHRA

CHETANA
VEERCHAND

N

DAS

GUPTA
NARASIVANNA
SHETTY

SONI

SINGH

GUPTA

PATEL
SADASIVARAO
GOHIL

REDDY

LAL

3 WAKINS LANE 3RD FLOOR HOWR INDIA
C/O ASHOK KR.KUNDU D.V.C MORE INDIA
BARBORISHA KOLAGHAT PURBA MIIINDIA
VILL - ALAMGANI PO. & PS - GHATAIINDIA
VILL+POST.- SATBANKURA C. K. ROA INDIA
ROOM NO23 H C C SHOPPING COMIINDIA
WARD -GANGA MANDIR TOWN CUTINDIA
SINGHANIA STORES 9-SHIW MARKE" INDIA
GOPAL COMPLEX COURT ROAD RATINDIA
KHABRA ROAD POST. MUZAFFARPU INDIA

AL YOSUF ELECTRONICS L.L.C. P.O.BIUNITED ARAB EMIRAT

145 TABELA MARKET WARD NO 27 ¢ INDIA
NATHU NAGAR SALAWA KHURD BH INDIA
19 8 152/12 SAI RESIDENCY HATHIR. INDIA
FLAT NO 80 POCKET D DDA LIG FLA" INDIA
D NO 10-1-136-3 LAKSHMI BAZAR R. INDIA
A -1127 KAMAL VIHAR BURARI DELIINDIA
13/C SUBODH PARK RAY NAGAR K(INDIA
A 240 P.C.COLONY KANKARBAGH P£INDIA
ANNAPURNA MANDIR NEAR JAMK INDIA
123 MAHASHWETA NAGAR UJJAIN INDIA
D.NO.8/16/6/1 2 ND FLOOR VANKA INDIA
C/O PUSHP RAJ SECURITIES NEAR P. INDIA
D-1/336 SECTOR-F JANKIPURAM LUINDIA
B/12 RADHAKRISHNA PLOT 40 SWA!INDIA
103 AND 104 PRAMILA APTS. ABOV INDIA
H NO 6-24/1 GANGANNAPALEM CH INDIA
AT GUBBIGADDE PO BALEGADDE SIFINDIA
A-44 SAHJANAND STATUS SCIENCE (INDIA
RAILWAY COLONY BAGICHANI PACH INDIA
4/42 MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 3RD C INDIA
J-184, PATEL NAGAR - | GHAZIABAD INDIA
2458 GOKAK RAVIWAR PETH TAL GCINDIA
NO 2637 DASARA BEEDI TARIGERE TINDIA
H NO 15376 6 A VICTORIYA PET AD INDIA
M 1G 109 OLD ASTC HUDCO HOSU INDIA
NO 1 MOUKHALI PO G | P COLONY IINDIA
MAIN ROAD PERALA CHIRALA PRAK; INDIA
CEREAL SEIENE TECH DEPT CFTRI MYINDIA
D NO 202 VINAYAKA APARTMENTS (INDIA
M 174 INDIRA NAGAR AGAR ROAD LINDIA
REGULAPADU (VILL) VEERAGHATTAIINDIA
MGS 16 SECTOR-B ALIGANJ OPP ICICINDIA
23 SANJAY NAGAR ALWAR 301001 INDIA
B/401 RIDDHI TOWER NR. LOTUS SC INDIA
H NO 6 100 MAIN ROAD GUDAVALL INDIA
1- A SHREE VANDANA SWAGATAM INDIA
NO 27/1/1409 FLAT NO 101 SRI SAI INDIA
L-20, SECTOR-XI NODIA 201301 INDIA
27 BRABOURNE ROAD KOLKATA 7(INDIA



WAGH
GUPTA
NAGRANI
RAI
CHERIYAN
BALDOTA
JANARDHANAN
PILLAI
ASHAR
BAKSI
THAKKAR
JAIN

K

ALE

MUNDHRA
SAHA

GUPTA
MOLLAH
POCHAIAH
CHOPRA
NIRMALE
DAMODARAM

SWAMY
NAIR
SINGH

THAKUR

AGARWAL

RAO

DEDNEKAR

GUPTA

SURANI
RASTOGI

RATHOD

VALIYAMARAKKARKATH

SHARMA
SOFI
KATARIYA
SHAH
CHAND

150 MHADA COLONY NEAR HOTEL I INDIA
BM-47 (EAST) SHALIMAR BAGH DELI INDIA
SHOP 4 AMAR COMPLEX DEVI ELEC INDIA
995/2/3 BHEL RANIPUR HARIDWAR INDIA
KOOTTUMKAL HOUSE PALAVAYAL P INDIA
A/P DEVI NIMGAON TQ ASHTI DIST [ INDIA
35/A WEST LINE CO OPERATIVE COL INDIA
SREEPADAM KAIRALI ROAD EROOR ! INDIA
24/25 JAY CO OP SOCIETY OPP KHOI INDIA
VILL-KRIPARAMPUR PO-SUKDEBPUR INDIA
4 SATKIVAL SOCIETY BEHIND MARKE INDIA
REGAL WING-B FLAT NO 401 OPP ! INDIA
VINAYAKA MODERN RICE MILL G MIINDIA
D-4/59 VASHISTHA PARK NEW DELF INDIA
EXAMBA TAL.CHIKODI EXAMBA KAF INDIA
C/O. GUJARAT TRACTOR CORP. LTD. INDIA
138 SALTLAKE BLOCK-CF SECTOR-1 INDIA
VILL AND PO- KARIMPUR DIST- NAD INDIA
ABB LTD PLOT NO 1 SEC 1B ITE SIDC INDIA
C 91 NAIM NAGAR OPP OLD COURT INDIA
2-2-1167/3/61 TILAK NAG AMBERP!INDIA
31 VASUDEV NAGAR PARTAP NAGAIINDIA
MONDHA PARLI VAIJNATH 431515 INDIA
SRI NIVAS 10-1-641 NEHRU NAGAR ! INDIA
PLOT NO 46 A PUSHPAK PUSHPKUN. INDIA
ON BHAI MANGROL BANDAR MANCINDIA
NIRAV 2 ALKA SOC MAVDI MAIN RO INDIA
H.NO.1-11-46/63 RANAPRATAP SINCINDIA
PORAYATH HOUSE WEST NADA GU INDIA
C/O CENTAL BANK OF INDIA THANA INDIA
5- MONALI SOCY NO-4 SAUJANYA BINDIA
RAMNATH PARA MAIN ROAD OPP B INDIA
B 30 INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD INDIA
Q. NO.-E-58 HINDALCO COLONY HIN INDIA
BHAGYADARSHAN BILDING APTE CC INDIA
FORT AJJAMPURA TARIKERE TQ KAR INDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
A , SECTOR-1V, NODIA DIST.: GA INDIA
NO-1/3 5TH CROSS 8TH MAIN ROA INDIA
A 102 BANIFATIMA CHS GOLDEN P.INDIA
DAFAI TOLA WARD NO.-1 KOTMA (I INDIA
NO. 282 FIRST FLOOR LAXMIVILAS F INDIA
PLOT NO 5 VISHAL NAGAR YAVATN INDIA
SHAS MAHAL NIRAMARUTHUR P.O [ INDIA
71/63 S C CHATTERJEE STREET POST INDIA
DOSHI BHAVAN 8- HEYSHAM ROAD INDIA
BILAL AHMAD SOFI SARIA BALA SRIINDIA
1/3 SHANI GALI BARNAGAR (M.P.) INDIA
A-49 JIVKOR NAGAR OPP. PUNAM I'INDIA
S/O SH. KAPOOR CHAND C-28 JAWA INDIA



SHAH
SOMANI

D

KHATRI
BHAYANI
SIVAKUMAR
FEGADE
CHOUDHARY
SINHA

RAM

SINHA
SINGHAL
NEMLAWALA
N

HEGDE
PATIL

PATEL
SHAIKH
GUPTA
GUPTA

SIPANI

RAM
CHAURASIA
MALU
KULKARNI

HUSAIN
PAUL
SINGH
GUPTA
SATRA

NAHAR
JAIN

SHAH
ADAHV
PATWARI

VARU
SACHDEVA
TYAGI
DIGPATI

RAO
VED

202 ANJALI TOWER HOSPITAL ROAD INDIA
116 SHUVAIJI PARK UJJAIN M.P. 45¢INDIA
26 GHOUSE COLONY UDUMALPET INDIA
44 MAHAVEER MARG SONKATCH DI INDIA
6- MADHULI COMPLEX -B NEAR IND INDIA
OLD NO 1 95A NEW NO 1 95A METT INDIA
BLOCK NO.15 STATE BANK OF HYDR INDIA
C/O- ANKIT SEC. AND FIN. CO. PVT L INDIA
CHANDRAGARH BHAWAN MIRABAL INDIA
BUDHE KA CHOWRAHA MORADAB INDIA
L1G-237 LF-6 BLOCK NO - 4 BAHAL INDIA
R-6/35, RAJ NAGAR GHAZIABAD 20INDIA
76/77 MANU SMRUTI SOCIETY PAR'INDIA
D NO 3 350 OPP VASAVI NIVAS GOP INDIA
HO NO 33 AT AND POST SHINGANAI INDIA
AT FULPAT TAL ERANDOL DIST JALG. INDIA
DEVNAGRI VISNAGRI VISNAGAR RO/ INDIA
JUNA KUMBHARWADA SINDHIWAD INDIA
WORD NO 6 NEAR CONVENT SCHCINDIA
"NAMA NIWAS" 117/2 PATEL NAG/INDIA
DOOR NO 10 PWD QUATERS SUB CCINDIA
NO 9 KCD COMPLEX 3RD CROSS CSI INDIA
210 RAJRATNA COMPLEX TAGORE R INDIA
46 ROSE AVENUE MALER KOTLA 14:INDIA
SECTIVD QRNO 2277 BOKARO STIINDIA
89 TOSHANIWAL LAYOUT MURTIZAIINDIA
101 SHREE TOWERS BEHIND APNA EINDIA
AYODHYA BH-MARKETYARD SAHAK: INDIA
E-40A, SECTOR 27 NODIA 201301 INDIA
ANJANGARH SHEORAPHULI DIST - F INDIA
H NO207 VILL- TIKARI TEHSIL SADAR INDIA
26-B/221 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR ME INDIA
SUKCHAR GHOSH PARA 24 PARGAN. INDIA
GANGAPUR GIN COMPOUND STATICINDIA
A-202 SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA INDIA
C/O R.K.ENTERPRISES NEAR AMRES\INDIA
OLD NO 18 NEW NO 47 NEW HOSPI' INDIA
5TH FLOOR D BLOCK REGENCY PARIINDIA
295 SAWARKHED MORSHI MAHAR INDIA
PAWAN CLOTH STORE JAUNLIAPATTINDIA
18 1ST MAIN ROAD 11TH CROSS S R INDIA
SHYAM COMPLEX RAJULA CITY. 36!INDIA
188, DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDE INDIA
VILLAGE & POST.: SARSINA DIST.: SAINDIA
RLY COLONY QNO 67/A CHANDRAPLUINDIA
NATTY VILLA BEHIND KANNADA GO' INDIA
D NO 9-61-2 RT C COLONY KOTHAP INDIA
98 SHIVAJIROAD BARNAGAR (M.P INDIA
24592/A OPP DR KADALGIKARS HOS INDIA
C/O0. MRUDULA KULKARNI ROAD NCINDIA



SHAH
PRAKASH
SHAIKH
ARORA

KANCHERLA
ASHAR
PRASAD
PRAKASH
LAL

RAO
PODDAR
PAREEK
SANGHANI
SHARMA
RAO

PERIERA
BISWAL
MAJUMDER
SONI
AGARWAL
PODDAR
SAMBANDAM
SINGH
JAISWAL
KUNJADIYA
PANDEY
SHARMA
SAHA

I

BAIRAGI
YADAV

M

DHINGRA
SELVARAJ
NATH

RAO
CHOPRA
SANTRA
GUPTA

IBRAHIM
TARAPOREWALA
DAMMANI
MEHTA

SETHI

B- 311 JAYSONA 4 DEVCHAND NAG/ INDIA
C-881, INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW 2 INDIA
52/A PRACHINA SOCIETY B/H. JAVE INDIA
PLOT NO.172 1ST FLOOR SAMBHAIJIINDIA
12 KRISHNA PILLAI STREET TINDIVA INDIA
PARAMESWARI AUTO MOBILE PARK INDIA
59 DIGVIJAY PLOT 3 RD FLOOR JAM INDIA
RAJA MARKET KRISHNA BHAWAN E} INDIA
YARPUR NAYA TOLA KATCHI TALAB ( INDIA
L-20, SECTOR - Il NOIDA 201301 INDIA
D NO.13-191 SITANAGARAM ROAD ' INDIA
LOKNATH PUR GANJ ROAD DALSING INDIA
91A GULZAR NAGAR JODHPUR RAJ/INDIA
MADHAVBAUG OPP. MUUI JETHA D INDIA
C/O. FLEX INDUSTRIES LTD. A-1, SEC INDIA
D NO B6 214 NEAR NEW BUS STANINDIA
F NO. 7 YOGESH STY SALISBURY PAIINDIA
PLOT NO 8 NEAR RCC BUILDER HAN INDIA
NEAR KARNATAKA BANK MOODBIDIINDIA
TARINI LANE B K ROAD CUTTACK 75INDIA
16/1 SARAT CHATTERJEE ROAD P.O. INDIA
F-16 CANTT GUNA (M.P) GUNA M/ INDIA
A/34 PUNARVASU SRISHTI SECTOR- INDIA
103 SOVA BAZAR STREET KOLKATA INDIA
3-2730 LD 581-B RLY QTRS ARVIND INDIA
F-65, SECTOR 56 NODIA 201301 INDIA
KATRA BAJIRAO MIRZAPUR MIRZAP INDIA
B 105 HAPPY PALACE APPT NR CHAN INDIA
D-10 ADM COLONY RENUKOOT WA INDIA
THE RAYMOND SHOP GREEN PARK I'INDIA
VILL - KARIMPUR SUBHAS PALLY P.C INDIA
THARAYIL HOUSE AKKIKKAVU P O TFINDIA
KARMOYOG HSG SOCIETY B - 3 (204 INDIA
H NO. H/2 ENG. COLLEGE COLONY V INDIA
PAYANKAN HOUSE 230 NEHRU NACINDIA
51-A BLOCK -AC SHALIMAR BAGH DI INDIA
W/O MR T SELVARAJ NO 5 PIDARIKC INDIA
H. NO.142/20-C SEC 20-C MOHALLA INDIA
54 LALITA SADAN PRATIKSHA RAW INDIA
KUSUM GOEL W/O SH RAJ KUMAR ' INDIA
D NO-7-2-19 7TH WARD JAKKAVARI INDIA
31 VASUDEV NAGAR PARTAP NAGAIINDIA
VILL- KOLA P.O- KOLAGHAT DIST- PUINDIA
PURANI JEEN MAIN ROAD NEAR D.P INDIA
B/H VADODARIYA HOSPITAL BOTAINDIA
CIDCO COLONY BORI DIST-NAGPUR INDIA
G-4 CUFFE CASTLE, 7TH FLOOR CUFIINDIA
20B RAJA BROJENDRA NARAYAN ST INDIA
SECTOR-7 D/12 FLAT NO. 401 SHAN INDIA
W/O SUNIL KUMAR SETHI HARSHA I INDIA



LOYA

LAL

GOEL
GOYAL
MURARKA

SINGH
SINGH
DUBEY
WAGH

HASAN
RATHI
SINGH
KARIA
JANA
GARGH
CHAVAN
DEDAKIYA
UPADHYE
MAHADEVU
SHARMA

LIMBACHIYA
ANNIGERI
AGARWAL
GUPTA
ANAND

P

A

SINGH
SINGH
AHUJA
DHODY

LAL
ARRAWATIA
BHUTADA

KHASIM
CHANDER
SHETTY

GOWDA
PATEL
BODDEPALLI
PANDEY

SHARMA

NO A 39 SIPCOT HOUSING COLONY INDIA
171 SHUKRAWAR PETH LOKHANDE (INDIA
H. NO. 230 KAKI PIND RAMA MANL INDIA
H-3/18 TF BLOCK-H SECTOR-18 RO} INDIA
WARD NO.12(ADARSH MOHALLA) G INDIA
C/O J P SANKARLAL NEW MARKET CINDIA
20 UJWAL GREENS RAIKAR NAGAR SINDIA
VILLAGE P.O TIKERI (B.H.U) VARAINDIA
21/84 NEAR NALA PRATAP NAGAR L INDIA
65, VEER NAGAR NEERA BAGH COLCINDIA
THE E E MSEB TYPE Il NO 7 CT WACINDIA
KAKOSHI TA - SIDHPUR DIST - PATA INDIA
40 CHAKHANTI UPPER KOTE BULAIINDIA
29 VIDYA NAGAR INDORE (M.P.) 4/INDIA
S/O SURENDRA SINGH AT GAUSGAN INDIA
NEW KUMBHAR WADA 6 PORBANIINDIA
BARBORISHA KOLAGHAT PURBA ME INDIA
GROUND FLOOR, TULSI BRINDAVA I INDIA
N-42/V-D-1-2-4 SAVTA NAGAR SUBIINDIA
401SANIDHYA APPARTMENT 2 PATE INDIA
MEHER GALLI ASHTI DIST- BEED AS INDIA
TELAGA STREET VADAMA VILLAGE P INDIA
326 PATAN BRAHAYANON KA MOH/INDIA
548 B/11 H/2 UNCHAWAGARHI RAJ; INDIA
BON BON, 7, GRAM PANCHAYAT RO INDIA
COSTD PAND TBOTH OPP JANATINDIA
H NO 544 INSIDE GANGORI GATE JAINDIA
B-326, SECTOR-26 NOIDA 201301 INDIA
701 ROOPDARSHAN SEC-11 B/H B/INDIA
RAJASREE NEAR AZHAKODI TEMPLE INDIA
ALPHA CLINIC, KACHERIPADI P.O. V£ INDIA
H. NO.112 POST OFFICE PURVA KHUINDIA
28 MOB FD VET HOSPITAL 99 APO S INDIA
CF-6, ABOVE 'C' BLOCK MARKET BRI. INDIA
GOVIND OPP. CONGRES BHAWAN INDIA
C/O SUDHAKAR KOKATE NR RAM M INDIA
20 A DHIRACHAK P. O. - ANISABAD FINDIA
SANJAY KUMAR ARRAWATIA ARRAV INDIA
COTTON MARKET ROAD PARVATI M INDIA
NAITHOOR (H) CHEVARAMBALAM P INDIA
C/O NAVODAYA TRADERS 2 1 444/ INDIA
HOUSE NO W N 28 GALI DHOBIAN B INDIA
PRASHANR NAGAR AMBAJOGAI BEIINDIA
401 402 SAPNA PARK APPARTMENT INDIA
APARTMENT NO 704 7TH FLOOR AD INDIA
1-137 PATELWAS MITHAPRU AT Al INDIA
GMR IT DEPT OF CSE RAJAM SRIKAK INDIA
C/O MR R.K.PANDEY CENTRAL BANKINDIA
B-507 SAI CHHAYA COOP HSG LTD A INDIA
VILL UPPER BAROON PO NEHRAN PLINDIA



ADABALA

KALIANNAN
KUMAR
NALAM
MURTY
YADAV
JAIGANESH

THIPPESWAMY

MURTHY
CHINTAMANI
SOMANI
SINGH
TIRUPATAIAH

MONGA
VISWANATHAN
RAMANATHAN
ANAND

JOSHI
MUKESH

JAIN
RATHOD
\Y

SHAH

LAL
SHARMA
NARAYANAN
SARRAF

KRISHNAN
HAII

PLOT NO-229 USHODAYA COLONY I INDIA
PARA IN SHAK MARKET BOTAD GUJ/ INDIA
4/212 ODAKKADU PO-ELAYAMPALA INDIA
21 RAILWAY NEW COLONY KATIHAR INDIA
DO NO 15 5 1 SATYANARAYANA PUF INDIA
H NO-16/370 INDERA COLONY BESILINDIA
VILL RAJBANDH PO RAJBANDH VIA [INDIA
DOOR NO 4/107 L G NAGAR N G O CINDIA
VATTAPARAMBIL HOUSE THRIKKARI INDIA
9-2-292 LAKSHMI BAZAAR RAYADUF INDIA
VILL+PO+PS- JAYPUR AMTA-2 ULUBIINDIA
Q NO 309 ITCLTD PSPD COLONY SA INDIA
COURT ROAD JAMKHED DIST- AHIV INDIA
SHIVAM APRT BUDHWAR PETH SOL INDIA
VILL-MORE MAKHDOOMPUR POST [ INDIA
H NO 6-10-88/1 SRUNGARA PURAM INDIA
URATH HOUSE VALANCHERY VALAN INDIA
GALI NO.-7 DHAWAN COLONY NEAF INDIA
S/O VISWANATHAN H.P 3A JAKKAPF INDIA
61B PILLIYAR KOIL STREET MEENASIINDIA
LANE NO. 2, PHASE-I SIDCO INDUSTI INDIA
AT-MALIYASAN TA-RAJKOT DIST-RAJINDIA
C/O MADAI GHOSH 172 DUM DUN INDIA
NO 24/1 BHANU PRIYA APPAJAPPA INDIA
18 19 DIGVIJAY PLOT JAMNAGAR CINDIA
613/14 CHATI GALLI SOLAPUR 413(INDIA
AT PRACHI KAMNATH ELES TA SUT INDIA
LECTURER ALVAS AYURVEDA MEDIC INDIA
AT - MUBARAK GANIJ P O - SASARAN INDIA
171 SUKRAWAR PETH LOKHANDE C(INDIA
H.MO. 9/22 WARD-22 GALI NO.6 NE INDIA
WARD NO 32 SAMRAI CINEMA KI G/ INDIA
BLOCK-1 D5 CEEBROS HERITAGE 1: INDIA
CK 15/89 SURIYA VARANSI UTTAR FINDIA
16 C VENKATARAMANA ROAD R S PIINDIA
KARIPPOLIKKATTU MELPADOM P O INDIA
GLOBAL SHIPPING SERVICE POST BC QATAR



tured debentures

tured deposit

slication money due for refund

)f preference shares

Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY)

[29-SEP-2018

Clear
State District Pin Code Folio Number

DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110075 IN30046810069553
GUJARAT SURAT 395001 IN30220110550697
MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 1203450000267241
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 IN30018313489236
WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700093 IN30290241528326
MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422003 1201090700093181
WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711103 IN30297810073117
WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 711101 1203450000489979
UTTAR PRADESH Kanpur Nagar 001499

DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110065 001531

DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110092 001395

UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301 001526

UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR DEHAT 209111 IN30105510550482
UTTAR PRADESH HAMIRPUR 210301 1206120000231171
UTTAR PRADESH CHANDAULI 221002 1204470002980029
UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243122 IN30177410419120
UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR 246763 IN30198310172473
RAJASTHAN TONK 304804 1203320002788808
RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 313205 IN30105510545126
RAJASTHAN BIKANER 334001 1202890000441133
GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 1201800000126267
GUJARAT RAJKOT 360007 1201800000270455
GUJARAT RAJKOT 360370 IN30097411425043
GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364710 1204920000147201
GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382424 1304140005844305
GUJARAT KHEDA 387002 1202680000112905
GUJARAT VADODARA 390008 1204440000043799
GUJARAT SURAT 394210 1204470004890322
GUJARAT SURAT 395003 1204310000021188
GUJARAT SURAT 395009 1304140001876363
GUJARAT SURAT 395010 IN30226911643249
MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400016 1202490000001081




MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATTISGARH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
ORISSA

MUMBAI
THANE

THANE

PUNE

AHMED NAGAR
AHMED NAGAR
AHMED NAGAR
AHMED NAGAR
AHMED NAGAR
THANE

NASHIK

JALNA

JALNA
YAVATMAL
INDORE

UJJAIN
HOSHANGABAD
JABALPUR
ANUPPUR
SURGUIJA
HYDERABAD
ANANTHAPUR
ANANTHAPUR
KRISHNA
GUNTUR
GUNTUR
PRAKASAM
EAST GODAVARI
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
DAKSHINA KANNADA
CHITRADURGA
BELLARY
BELGAUM
BELGAUM
CHENNAI
RAMANATHAPURAM
KANYAKUMARI
VELLORE
NAMAKKAL
COIMBATORE
ERNAKULAM
KOLKATA
HOWRAH

WEST MIDNAPORE
SOUTH DINAJPUR
NADIA
CUTTACK

400055
400705
401103
411001
413715
414001
414001
414001
414001
421201
422103
431515
431515
445001
453441
456771
461775
482002
484001
497001
500016
515761
515865
520001
522611
522647
523230
533101
560002
560010
560021
560019
574277
577548
583227
591201
591237
600039
623503
629178
635652
637214
641001
682304
700089
711402
721212
733134
741154
753009

003419

IN30051316138453
1201690000056251
IN30177410721993
IN30177415498277
002107

002125

002131

1302190000073599
IN30226911356009
1201750200029446
IN30051314387893
IN30051310878139
IN30290247186018
1203320000233731
1204330000005548
1203160000152060
IN30045013615644
1203560200015406
IN30039417431319
IN30036010585602
1204770000000531
IN30066910148762
IN30002011047282
IN30232410374560
1203690000083282
IN30066910129576
1203690000066465
IN30311610236626
IN30136410151861
IN30113526676637
IN30214810150668
IN30169610170785
IN30023911860295
1204470003389566
1202890000835767
1202890000268432
1301740000006141
IN30163741051404
IN30216410223254
1203970000069174
IN30039416054876
000043

IN30189510694910
IN30264610028406
IN30051319265785
IN30026310155299
1203840000006381
IN30231610137345
IN30177411247094



ORISSA

ASSAM

BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR

DELHI

HARYANA

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
WEST BENGAL
DELHI

DELHI

PUNJAB
HIMACHAL PRADESH
HIMACHAL PRADESH

JAMMU AND KASHMIR

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
GOA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

SAMBALPUR
DIBRUGARH
JAMU
MUZAFFARPUR
EAST CHAMPARAN
CENTRAL DELHI
HISAR

CENTRAL DELHI
KANPUR DEHAT
CHANDAULI
MEERUT
RAJKOT
HYDERABAD
WEST GODAVARI
BANGALORE
KOLKATA
CENTRAL DELHI
CENTRAL DELHI
PATIALA

SOLAN

MANDI
KUPWARA
GHAZIABAD
KANPUR DEHAT
KANPUR DEHAT
CHANDAULI
RAEBARELI
MIRZAPUR
MIRZAPUR
BAREILLY
AZAMGARH
GONDA
AZAMGARH
RAJKOT
RAJKOT
RAJKOT
RAJKOT
JAMNAGAR
JAMNAGAR
JUNAGADH
BHAVNAGAR
GANDHI NAGAR
VADODARA
VADODARA
SURAT

SURAT
MUMBAI
NORTH GOA
PUNE
SOLAPUR

768001
786001
805110
842001
845438
110018
125001
110059
208011
221010
250003
364485
500018
534202
560068
700006
110088
110092
147001
174101
175024
190005
201002
208007
208012
221005
229001
231001
231001
243001
276001
271308
276001
360001
360001
360004
360370
361006
361008
362226
364710
382023
390008
390011
395003
396590
400101
403006
411011
413006

IN30177411626771
1202300000765281
1204470004887949
IN30099910072236
IN30051312989855
IN30086110164366
1201910500034990
IN30115125887411
IN30078110082507
IN30133020136595
IN30177411839580
IN30097411555801
IN30273410041149
IN30051318546163
1202990004718624
1203450000324829
IN30142810074688
001429

1202990005155669
IN30177413103502
IN30133019689894
1202890000074731
001523

IN30155710441607
IN30133017859635
IN30155721008837
1203270000304961
IN30055610255865
1304140000550087
1203680000023740
IN30155721268824
IN30051312613662
IN30155721042280
1203320001867863
1201800000016416
1301990000376247
IN30097411000144
IN30103924376430
1204470000494619
1203820000026839
IN30097410697821
IN30018311335676
IN30177410836266
000045

1204310000021173
1202890000171573
1203500000183371
IN30009511109592
1201320000182672
IN30021413679496



MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATTISGARH
CHHATTISGARH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

KERALA

KERALA

ORISSA

ASSAM

ASSAM

BIHAR
JHARKHAND
JHARKHAND
BIHAR

DELHI

HIMACHAL PRADESH
HARYANA

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT

AHMED NAGAR 414001
AHMED NAGAR 414001
AHMED NAGAR 414001
AHMED NAGAR 414001
AHMED NAGAR 414003
THANE 421102
DHULE 424002
AURANGABAD 431001
NANDED 431604
NAGPUR 440022
CHANDRAPUR 442406
UJJAIN 456001
GWALIOR 474001
ANUPPUR 484001
RAIPUR 492001
SURGUIJA 497001
HYDERABAD 500012
ADILABAD 504231
CHITTOOR 517501
KRISHNA 520001
VISAKHAPATNAM 530046
BANGALORE 560050
BANGALORE 578201
BELLARY 583201
BELGAUM 591201
CHENNAI 600079
CHENNAI 600088
KANCHIPURAM 631501
KRISHNAGIRI 635001
COIMBATORE 641001
COIMBATORE 641101
PALAKKAD 679307
THRISSUR 680623
THIRUVANANTHAPURAN 695012
GANJAM 760006
KAMRUP 781005
DIBRUGARH 786001
KAIMUR (BHABUA) 821115
DHANBAD 828202
RANCHI 834004
EAST CHAMPARAN 845438
CENTRAL DELHI 110007
BILASPUR (HP) 174031
GURGAON 122001
ALLAHABAD 211016
LUCKNOW 226001
DEHRADUN 248001
AGRA 282010
JODHPUR 342003
VADODARA 390006

002111

002134

002160

1201130000038729
1302190000098757
1201320000779082
IN30177411663654
1201070000153746
IN30051314231299
001335

1201860000379337
1201580000114102
IN30115125813958
1203560200001374
IN30133018731512
IN30155721902159
IN30066910176442
1203840001126356
IN30023912670318
IN30102221372270
IN30044110790645
IN30214810834154
1204450000104396
IN30169610968655
1201060000527281
1201090001461937
IN30163740124823
IN30051311295140
IN30023911939086
IN30189510402333
IN30108022628730
1205670000426356
1202390000241825
IN30051315987435
IN30021411819356
IN30125028114592
1202300000147385
1201910101164931
IN30069310157713
1201092600159565
IN30051319315253
IN30145210007578
1201910100055078
1205350000001019
IN30226911184577
IN30021410900400
IN30220110769734
IN30011811001913
IN30220110211683
IN30177410640760



MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
ASSAM

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

HARYANA
HARYANA
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

THANE 401107
THANE 421301
PUNE 411006
INDORE 452002
COIMBATORE 641001
KOLKATA 700016
KAMRUP 781001
CENTRAL DELHI 110007
CENTRAL DELHI 110038
CENTRAL DELHI 110049
CENTRAL DELHI 110051
CENTRAL DELHI 110096
REWARI 123401
HISAR 125050
GURDASPUR 145001
GHAZIABAD 201001
GHAZIABAD 201010
GHAZIABAD 201201
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301
ALIGARH 202002
BULANDSHAHR 203001
LUCKNOW 226016
MIRZAPUR 231001
MIRZAPUR 231001
BAREILLY 243001
BUDAUN 243601
SAHARANPUR 247001
HANUMANGARH 335513
JODHPUR 342003
RAJKOT 360004
RAJKOT 360004
BHAVNAGAR 364001
BHAVNAGAR 364710
AHMEDABAD 380015
GANDHI NAGAR 382345
SABARKANTHA 383001
SABARKANTHA 383245
ANAND 388530
VADODARA 390005
VALSAD 396001
MUMBAI 400005
PUNE 411011
AHMED NAGAR 414001
AHMED NAGAR 414001
NASHIK 422009
JALGAON 425002
JALGAON 425107
JALGAON 425201
AURANGABAD 431001
AURANGABAD 431001

1204710000012861
IN30051314645828
1202000000224014
1201700000108135
IN30177411729086
1201090000833367
IN30125028848149
001511

001362

1202300000185482
1201910100025243
IN30167010056705
IN30226910786415
IN30240410160993
1201860000381948
001443

IN30105510043046
1203350001536757
001485

IN30120910083395
1202060000428925
IN30105510546323
1201860000301525
1304140001916515
IN30118620106827
1301930001709119
IN30155721353288
1201210100506567
1201090000571307
1201800000021601
1301990000319061
IN30045012424854
1201120200009184
IN30047641748776
1203410000107623
IN30164510316567
IN30021411348785
IN30051316954139
1301670000581046
1201860000002302
1203150000090698
IN30226911027612
002149

1204470005414493
IN30051314393172
1201060000826768
1202890100013541
IN30177411111521
1202000000259913
1203350000046710



MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATTISGARH
CHHATTISGARH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

KERALA

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
ASSAM

TRIPURA

BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR
JHARKHAND
JHARKHAND
JHARKHAND
MAHARASHTRA

AURANGABAD
NANDED
BULDHANA
UJJAIN

UJJAIN

NEEMUCH
MORENA

DURG

BASTAR
HYDERABAD
ANANTHAPUR
ANANTHAPUR
CUDDAPAH
KURNOOL
KRISHNA
PRAKASAM
VISAKHAPATNAM
WEST GODAVARI
WEST GODAVARI
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
DAKSHINA KANNADA
DAKSHINA KANNADA
CHICKMAGALUR
CHICKMAGALUR
SHIMOGA
UTTARA KANNADA
BELGAUM
BELGAUM
VILLUPURAM
THANJAVUR
KRISHNAGIRI
ERODE

KANNUR
ERNAKULAM
BARDHAMAN
WEST MIDNAPORE
WEST MIDNAPORE
COOCH BEHAR
SONITPUR

WEST TRIPURA
PATNA

PATNA

BHOJPUR
BHOJPUR
BOKARO

EAST SINGHBHUM
EAST SINGHBHUM
MUMBAI

431005
431602
444303
456331
456771
458441
476001
491001
494001
500004
515865
515865
516360
518003
521001
523230
531001
534202
534209
560002
560002
560010
574297
575015
577101
577102
577302
581320
591307
591313
605401
612001
635109
638152
670561
682530
713302
721212
721253
736182
784115
799003
800001
800014
802301
802301
827001
831001
831018
400018

IN30068510554249
IN30051316311188
1201090000178051
IN30076510138488
IN30198310233337
IN30051314321330
IN30226911183062
IN30133019197236
1201860000210522
IN30334010007865
IN30066910170533
1201860000105114
IN30021413290147
IN30102221346593
IN30039417696389
IN30189510450083
IN30189510600619
IN30226910976605
1201060001638585
IN30214810288632
1203320005418526
IN30051314925085
IN30189510762490
IN30226911079182
IN30023911777837
IN30023911453124
IN30169611688446
IN30023913084900
1201320000364129
IN30216410342268
1204470006064247
IN30177416851603
IN30017510628079
1204500000025009
1205730000242649
1203280000163225
IN30297810043450
1201910300199206
IN30290249306872
IN30021413362452
1201090002006621
IN30125028759804
IN30099910092440
1202060000223676
IN30051311031372
IN30051310846290
1202300000240361
IN30125028200285
IN30051315360865
IN30112715078190



UTTAR PRADESH
DELHI

DELHI
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
BIHAR

BIHAR

BIHAR

UTTAR PRADESH
DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

DELHI

JAMMU AND KASHMIR

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201303

CENTRAL DELHI 110018
CENTRAL DELHI 110085
JAIPUR 302019
BARMER 344001
KOLHAPUR 416012
HYDERABAD 500012
CHENNAI 600080
KOLKATA 700029
PATNA 800001
PATNA 801503
PATNA 800007
Kanpur Nagar

CENTRAL DELHI 110001
CENTRAL DELHI 110007
CENTRAL DELHI 110018
CENTRAL DELHI 110075
KUPWARA 190002
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301
HATHRAS 204101
KANPUR DEHAT 208005
ALLAHABAD 211001
LUCKNOW 226016
BAREILLY 243122
BAREILLY 243301
BIJNOR 246761
MEERUT 250001
MEERUT 250001
MEERUT 250002
MATHURA 281001
MATHURA 281001
TONK 304804
BHILWARA 311001
BHARATPUR 321001
JODHPUR 342001
JODHPUR 342601
BARMER 344022
JAMNAGAR 360530
JUNAGADH 362220
JUNAGADH 362226
SURENDRA NAGAR 363310
BHAVNAGAR 364710
GANDHI NAGAR 382042
MAHESANA 384002
VADODARA 390006
SURAT 394211
SURAT 395006
MUMBAI 400064
THANE 400601
AHMED NAGAR 414001

1204290000006799
IN30177412127957
1202990006166577
IN30116030274484
1304140000078163
1202000000215531
IN30021413760457
IN30226911855897
IN30051317019520
1203320001634001
IN30226911042671
1203840000680219
001497

001512

001510

1202290000104384
1203940000084100
1202890000104913
001386

1202060000260431
003567

IN30177411493353
IN30155721208067
IN30282210157479
IN30048415999676
IN30177410229552
1201910100037392
1204470003286851
IN30205010104446
1201910101029619
IN30169611041638
IN30105510522486
IN30133018574297
IN30253110071280
1201210100213434
1201210100251571
1203320000186481
1203210000037916
IN30097410720003
1203820000044816
IN30097410017190
IN30103924059984
IN30305210430679
IN30154918179695
1301670000089186
IN30160410415764
1203320007621090
1302590000274201
IN30023911341468
002145



MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATTISGARH
CHHATTISGARH
CHHATTISGARH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

KERALA

KERALA

KERALA

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
MANIPUR
TRIPURA

AHMED NAGAR
AHMED NAGAR
AHMED NAGAR
AURANGABAD
AURANGABAD
JALNA

DEWAS

UJJAIN
GWALIOR
JABALPUR
ANUPPUR
ANUPPUR
SHAHDOL
ANUPPUR
RAIPUR
BASTAR
BASTAR
HYDERABAD
ANANTHAPUR
ANANTHAPUR
ANANTHAPUR
ANANTHAPUR
KRISHNA
GUNTUR
PRAKASAM
VIZIANAGARAM
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
DAKSHINA KANNADA
DHARWARD
BELGAUM
BELGAUM
CHENNAI
CHENNAI
MADURAI
KRISHNAGIRI
DHARMAPURI
COIMBATORE
PALAKKAD
THRISSUR
ERNAKULAM
KOLLAM
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
BARDHAMAN
BARDHAMAN
BARDHAMAN
DARIJILING
IMPHAL WEST
WEST TRIPURA

414001
414001
414003
431001
431112
431531
455118
456010
474005
482004
484001
484001
484110
484446
492004
494001
494115
500045
515001
515761
515865
515865
520003
522529
523155
535525
560002
560053
574289
580020
591307
591307
600020
600036
625531
635113
636705
641001
679563
680663
683512
691012
700007
700048
713103
713212
713359
734005
795001
799201

002146

1302190000082432
1203840000255182
1203040000061099
IN30177413278603
IN30169611176205
IN30226911601049
1201580000158391
1201320001049447
IN30133021084788
1203560200008496
1203560200012593
1201090000929864
1202650000030105
1204470001123220
1201860000316846
1201860000140740
IN30023913537898
1203500000161189
IN30039416115554
IN30066910169760
1201860000133551
IN30023911957366
IN30169610865552
1203520000022110
IN30232410569362
1203320000764511
IN30214810759958
IN30169611348217
IN30223610796726
003570

1201320000185669
IN30189510455449
IN30051311656945
1304140000116584
IN30322910001620
IN30009511466484
IN30189510402912
IN30163740992006
IN30163740063054
IN30171532033876
1202990006433778
001117

1203450000010868
1205320000021021
IN30177412244865
IN30210510219670
IN30096610526078
1204630000144793
1201910300234461



BIHAR

BIHAR
JHARKHAND
JHARKHAND
BIHAR
HARYANA
DELHI

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
WEST BENGAL
BIHAR

UTTAR PRADESH
DELHI

DELHI

DELHI
HARYANA
PUNJAB
PUNJAB

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

PATNA
BHOJPUR
DHANBAD
RANCHI
PURNIA
FARIDABAD
CENTRAL DELHI
CENTRAL DELHI
LUCKNOW
UDAIPUR
AHMEDABAD
VADODARA
NASHIK
AURANGABAD
HYDERABAD
BANGALORE
KOLKATA
PATNA
Varanasi
CENTRAL DELHI
CENTRAL DELHI
CENTRAL DELHI
FARIDABAD
JALANDHAR
HOSHIARPUR
KANPUR DEHAT
CHANDAULI
CHANDAULI
CHANDAULI
MIRZAPUR
CHANDAULI
MIRZAPUR
NAINITAL
UDAIPUR
CHURU
BIKANER
NAGAUR
RAJKOT
RAJKOT
JAMNAGAR
AHMEDABAD
AMRELI
AHMEDABAD
SURAT

SURAT
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI
MUMBAI

800002
802301
828111
834001
854326
121003
110041
110062
226010
313001
380021
390005
422222
431005
500012
560032
700001
800008

110007
110018
110043
121003
144001
146001
208001
221001
221010
221007
231001
232101
231304
263148
313001
331023
334803
341303
360003
360005
361001
363641
365601
382270
395006
395007
400002
400055
400066
400077
400083

1201910100200165
IN30051316280864
1202300000105965
IN30112716436320
IN30198310508839
IN30020610716888
IN30096610482973
IN30051314035643
1304140000442670
1204470000234654
IN30305210030945
1301670000546851
1202300000296607
1201070000157356
1204470002005632
IN30021413693365
IN30032710586664
IN30099910077094
IN30202534058454
001509

IN30120910003955
1202990000879613
IN30177411843511
IN30105510105353
IN30177417091586
IN30055610353377
IN30177412908965
IN30112715880048
1202470000218568
IN30051313124382
IN30112715139732
1201860000302149
IN30118620110633
IN30018311444375
1201770100506317
1201210100240920
1201770100532282
1304140004116168
1301990000086586
IN30097410763353
1201800000179364
IN30097411411572
1204840000144491
IN30051315414162
1204310000022027
IN30088814910987
003420

IN30021412674271
IN30051314453736
1203320005173393



GOA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATTISGARH
CHHATTISGARH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

KERALA

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

NORTH GOA 403510
SATARA 412803
AHMED NAGAR 414001
AHMED NAGAR 414001
AHMED NAGAR 414001
THANE 421201
AURANGABAD 431112
JALNA 431515
NANDED 431604
NAGPUR 440010
AKOLA 444005
BULDHANA 444303
AKOLA 444506
AMRAVATI 444601
DHAR 454001
UJJAIN 456006
BETUL 460001
ANUPPUR 484001
ANUPPUR 484001
SIDHI 486889
BASTAR 494001
BILASPUR 495004
HYDERABAD 500027
WARANGAL 506002
WARANGAL 506164
ANANTHAPUR 515761
ANANTHAPUR 515865
KRISHNA 520001
GUNTUR 522413
NELLORE 524003
EAST GODAVARI 533001
BANGALORE 560002
TUMKUR 572201
SHIMOGA 577228
SHIMOGA 577301
CHITRADURGA 577548
BELLARY 583231
BAGALKOT 587201
BELGAUM 591307
TIRUVALLUR 602001
THANJAVUR 612301
THENI 625601
KRISHNAGIRI 635001
NAMAKKAL 637001
COIMBATORE 641012
KANNUR 670511
THIRUVANANTHAPURAN 695007
KOLKATA 700001
KOLKATA 700007
KOLKATA 700096

IN30051319246840
1203000000377255
002109

002120

002129

1201860000057601
IN30177413126527
IN30051315838514
IN30051316642945
1201070000117251
1302310000016620
1302310000075423
1201060001073804
1201060100077717
1204330000007754
1201580000175179
1203600000005319
1203560200011585
1203560200008823
IN30155721896045
1201860000294895
1201060100029276
IN30021413645966
IN30061011016189
1203690000121266
IN30066910188199
IN30066910176476
IN30018313532679
IN30273410057986
IN30021412319046
1203520000042509
IN30214810290127
1203070000073057
IN30226911692311
IN30169611449302
IN30226911855336
IN30021413587453
1204450000104100
1201320000697871
1203280000074711
1203940000030001
IN30021415769396
IN30226912057243
1203350000249046
IN30089610387307
1203320004686775
IN30163710358290
000088

IN30297810074302
IN30177410741056



WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
ORISSA

ASSAM
JHARKHAND
BIHAR

NA

RAJASTHAN
RAJASTHAN
ANDHRA PRADESH
DELHI

ANDHRA PRADESH
DELHI

WEST BENGAL
BIHAR

GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
BIHAR

UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT

TAMIL NADU
UTTAR PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
ANDHRA PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
WEST BENGAL
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
MADHYA PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT
ANDHRA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
WEST BENGAL

HOWRAH
BARDHAMAN
WEST MIDNAPORE
WEST MIDNAPORE
WEST MIDNAPORE
MURSHIDABAD
CUTTACK
KAMRUP

RANCHI
MUZAFFARPUR
NA

SIKAR

JODHPUR
CHITTOOR
CENTRAL DELHI
ANANTHAPUR
CENTRAL DELHI
KOLKATA

PATNA

RAJKOT

UJJAIN

EAST GODAVARI
SARAN

LUCKNOW
MUMBAI

NAGPUR

GUNTUR

UTTARA KANNADA
AHMEDABAD
JUNAGADH
KRISHNAGIRI
GHAZIABAD
BELGAUM
SHIMOGA
KURNOOL
KRISHNAGIRI
HOWRAH
PRAKASAM
MYSORE
DAKSHINA KANNADA
UJJAIN
SRIKAKULAM
LUCKNOW
ALWAR
AHMEDABAD
GUNTUR

THANE

NELLORE

711101
713103
721134
721212
721253
742236
753001
781001
834001
842001

332001
342606
517501
110001
515865
110084
700070
800020
360405
456010
533101
841301
226021
400071
440025
522611
581402
380054
362001
635109
201001
591307
577228
518301
635109
711112
523157
570013
575006
456001
532460
226001
301001
380058
522259
401105
524002

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301

KOLKATA

700001

1201092600218054
IN30026310062539
1205320000002302
1201910300150453
1202180000015917
IN30021410610539
1204470003929123
1302340000065393
1201092600095461
IN30099910011812
IN30023910775852
1203410000088196
1201210100277687
IN30021413398562
1201880000001520
IN30066910165488
IN30298640009314
IN30026310127689
IN30133017506542
1203320001255417
IN30198310147529
IN30169610914722
1201860000124101
1201090400032659
IN30154917612552
1201130000135767
IN30232410870807
1203350000441959
IN30177411357400
1203320002707016
IN30226911026015
001394

1201320000549748
1204470000449884
IN30177412716948
IN30023911522537
1301930002497980
IN30039411380759
IN30051312216047
IN30214810316203
1201580000160316
IN30232410255140
IN30105510462863
IN30220111189002
1202300000462613
IN30267932500289
1202570000063956
IN30177412608621
001459

IN30032710586697



MAHARASHTRA
DELHI

MADHYA PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
KERALA
MAHARASHTRA
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
DELHI
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL
UTTARAKHAND
WEST BENGAL
ANDHRA PRADESH
DELHI
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
KARNATAKA
KERALA

MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT
GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL
UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
MAHARASHTRA
KERALA

WEST BENGAL
WEST BENGAL

JAMMU AND KASHMIR

MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT
RAJASTHAN

JALGAON
CENTRAL DELHI
JABALPUR
HARIDWAR
KANNUR
AHMED NAGAR
KRISHNAGIRI
ERNAKULAM
JAMNAGAR

NORTH 24 PARGANAS

PANCH MAHALS
THANE

EAST GODAVARI
CENTRAL DELHI
BELGAUM
VADODARA
KOLKATA
NADIA
HARIDWAR
BARDHAMAN
HYDERABAD
CENTRAL DELHI
JALNA
HYDERABAD
YAVATMAL
JUNAGADH
RAJKOT
RAICHUR
THRISSUR
UMARIA
VADODARA
RAJKOT
BARDHAMAN
SONBHADRA
PUNE
CHITRADURGA
AHMED NAGAR

425001
110052
482002
249403
670511
414202
635001
682306
361006
743503
389001
401107
533000
110046
591244
390011
700064
741152
249403
713203
500013
110007
431515
500026
445001
362226
360004
584101
680101
484551
390018
360001
713212
231217
411039
577547
414001

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301

BANGALORE
VALSAD
ANUPPUR
MYSORE
YAVATMAL
MALAPPURAM
HOOGHLY
KOLKATA
KUPWARA
UJJAIN
SURAT
BHARATPUR

560023
396191
484334
570024
445001
676109
712235
700020
190001
456771
395001
321001

IN30198310748257
001519

IN30169611055148
IN30231610157047
IN30189510631126
1201330000369721
IN30051311641998
1203320004832433
IN30103924376448
IN30026310059318
IN30051315250452
IN30047641132077
IN30131320300607
IN30086110138697
1202890000353792
000046

1201130000257317
1202060000525127
IN30177412018483
IN30051318487766
1202770000154525
IN30039415130730
IN30051311285654
IN30023930030149
IN30112716778788
1203320001975801
1203320001562503
1201060000760914
1204760000022449
1203560200008973
1301670000654971
1203320000720368
IN30177412244857
IN30155720843106
IN30051315753216
IN30226911791143
002105

001456

IN30226911879160
1204470006445878
IN30198310402647
1202890000000289
1201060100114925
IN30023912594903
IN30026310000359
IN30231610147960
1202890000065843
IN30198310356662
1202890000806201
1201770100717595



GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT

TAMIL NADU
MAHARASHTRA
BIHAR
JHARKHAND
UTTAR PRADESH
BIHAR

UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
ANDHRA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
GUJARAT
MADHYA PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
TAMIL NADU
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT

PUNJAB
JHARKHAND
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH
WEST BENGAL
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
RAJASTHAN
ORISSA

TAMIL NADU
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
ORISSA
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT

DELHI

UTTAR PRADESH
JHARKHAND
KARNATAKA
ANDHRA PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
MAHARASHTRA

KACHCHH
UJJAIN
COIMBATORE
DEWAS
RAJKOT
NAMAKKAL
AURANGABAD
MUZAFFARPUR
RANCHI
MORADABAD
PATNA
GHAZIABAD
SURAT
ANANTHAPUR
UTTARA KANNADA
JALGAON
PATAN
AHMEDABAD
ANUPPUR
TONK
KRISHNAGIRI
BANGALORE
RAJKOT
SANGRUR
BOKARO
AKOLA

THANE
AHMED NAGAR

370001
456010
642126
455118
360007
637410
431203
842001
834008
244001
800026
201002
395010
515134
581402
425002
384170
380001
484001
304804
635109
560027
360311
148023
827004
444101
400610
414001

GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301

HOOGHLY
CHANDAULI
MEERUT

SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

AHMED NAGAR
BHILWARA
CUTTACK
ERODE
AHMEDABAD
AMRAVATI
CUTTACK
BANGALORE
AMRELI
CENTRAL DELHI
SAHARANPUR
HAZARIBAG
BELGAUM
PRAKASAM
UJJAIN
BELGAUM
KOLHAPUR

712223
221001
250002
700115
414001
311001
753001
638452
380006
444905
753001
560027
365560
110060
247554
825303
590001
523157
456771
591307
416115

1304140000020579
IN30226912017100
IN30017510523974
IN30226911748824
1201800000112321
1203350000234557
IN30023911814430
IN30099910026143
1201092600143371
IN30021414096788
IN30223611927912
001527

1204310000030416
IN30102221298306
IN30177410842092
1203600000787490
IN30047642651726
1205430000006923
1203560200001982
IN30105510464279
IN30023911806018
1201090000652517
1202300000752648
IN30039410720002
IN30088814236095
IN30051311586838
IN30051313223982
1302190000061319
001481

IN30289810114595
IN30155720732302
IN30205010110654
IN30295120074088
002168

1204370000195431
1201860000087586
1201090002923616
IN30246110046958
1204330000124397
1201060001242640
1301930001929513
IN30097410788300
001427

003473

1202990005443801
1201320001498203
IN30039416115917
IN30198310740441
1201320001047610
1202890000315355



MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
TAMIL NADU
ANDHRA PRADESH
GUJARAT

BIHAR

BIHAR

UTTAR PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
BIHAR

RAJASTHAN
GUJARAT

UTTAR PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
ORISSA

WEST BENGAL
MADHYA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
ANDHRA PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
GUJARAT

UTTAR PRADESH
DELHI

WEST BENGAL
KERALA
MAHARASHTRA
CHHATTISGARH
KERALA

DELHI

TAMIL NADU
PUNJAB

GUJARAT
HARYANA
ANDHRA PRADESH
DELHI

WEST BENGAL
MADHYA PRADESH
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA

THANE 401101
LUCKNOW 226016
AHMEDABAD 380055
PUNE 411044
VILLUPURAM 604001
KRISHNA 521301
JAMNAGAR 361005
PATNA 800001
PATNA 800001
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301
EAST GODAVARI 533234
SAMASTIPUR 848114
JODHPUR 342001
JAMNAGAR 361005
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301
NELLORE 524305
PUNE 411037
KOLHAPUR 416004
DAKSHINA KANNADA 574227
CUTTACK 753001
HOOGHLY 712246
MANDSAUR 458001
THANE 401104
KOLKATA 700001
ANANTHAPUR 515801
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301
MIRZAPUR 231001
SURAT 395006
SONBHADRA 231217
CENTRAL DELHI 110015
NADIA 741152
THRISSUR 680519
PUNE 411018
BASTAR 494001
THRISSUR 680006
CENTRAL DELHI 110052
TIRUVARUR 610001
FATEHGARH SAHIB 147301
SURAT 395009
JIND 126116
PRAKASAM 523157
CENTRAL DELHI 110007
WEST MIDNAPORE 721134
MORENA 476001
BHAVNAGAR 364710
NAGPUR 441108
MUMBAI 400005
KOLKATA 700007
MUMBAI 400068
AURANGABAD 431005

1201090001746797
001336

IN30292710040736
1203350000541550
IN30177410975328
IN30232410050300
IN30127630676527
IN30133017589943
IN30210510123295
001383

IN30286310242767
IN30099910041360
IN30051312303948
IN30097410416988
001472

1204340000011772
1201860000117170
1202000000238536
1203440100006791
IN30039412562988
000073

1201830000010012
1206120000300441
IN30220110159004
IN30226910698936
001486

1201090001878144
1304140006668894
IN30226910770050
1202060000028007
1205320000074452
IN30163740623048
IN30220111530338
1201860000287731
1203500000121903
IN30177411238961
IN30163740574942
1204680000101811
1202870000038232
1202890000968287
IN30039415757852
IN30039415103630
1205320000001385
1204470001151921
1203380000046532
IN30220110716013
003443

IN30085310015151
1201120000045336
1203040000061139



TAMIL NADU
MAHARASHTRA
PUNJAB

DELHI

RAJASTHAN
ASSAM
MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT

UTTAR PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
BIHAR

GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
RAJASTHAN
UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
RAJASTHAN
UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
KERALA

KERALA

DELHI

Sikkim

UTTAR PRADESH
MADHYA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
BIHAR

RAJASTHAN
MAHARASHTRA
KERALA

ANDHRA PRADESH
PUNJAB
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT
ANDHRA PRADESH
CHHATTISGARH
MAHARASHTRA

HIMACHAL PRADESH

KRISHNAGIRI 635126
SATARA 415002
JALANDHAR 144023
CENTRAL DELHI 110085
ALWAR 301604
DIBRUGARH 786001
PUNE 411041
CHANDAULI 221005
AJMER 305001
AGRA 282005
AMRAVATI 444905
MAHESANA 384290
BULANDSHAHR 203001
INDORE 452001
BHOJPUR 802301
JAMNAGAR 360575
WEST MIDNAPORE 721134
THANE 400602
NASHIK 422008
JAMNAGAR 361008
AHMED NAGAR 414203
SRIKAKULAM 532440
BHILWARA 311302
ALLAHABAD 211002
MUMBAI 400062
GADAG 582101
JAIPUR 302002
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA 201301
THANE 400709
KOZHIKODE 673004
MALAPPURAM 676308
CENTRAL DELHI 110039
East Sikkim 727134
GHAZIABAD 201011
ANUPPUR 484001
OSMANABAD 413512
PATNA 800002
JHUJHUNU 333026
AMRAVATI 444601
KOZHIKODE 673017
HYDERABAD 500044
JALANDHAR 144002
JALNA 431517
THANE 421003
DAKSHINA KANNADA 575003
GANDHI NAGAR 382830
SRIKAKULAM 532127
KORIYA 497448
MUMBAI 400101
KANGRA 177104

IN30017510603569
IN30045080455088
IN30177410526198
IN30294310003329
IN30112716618056
1203450000457562
IN30115122434793
IN30088814296683
IN30177410191329
001530

1204330000081324
1304250000054061
IN30282210072965
IN30198310627015
IN30051314852105
IN30103924575457
1205320000075169
002041

1201090700079038
IN30220111206928
1203000000348160
IN30177411718434
IN30302855263233
1201060000535189
002056

IN30147710053362
1203320001221417
001520

1203230000104315
IN30169610171247
003568

IN30198310296812
IN30177411992186
001385

1203560200001870
1203320000615173
1201910100109868
IN30116030258370
IN30133019027003
IN30023911355222
IN30102220295178
1202290000253211
IN30051313566930
1203990000005635
IN30226911064252
IN30233210016680
IN30169612301527
1203560200010830
1204200000001083
1304140000336098



ANDHRA PRADESH
GUJARAT

TAMIL NADU
BIHAR

ANDHRA PRADESH
CHHATTISGARH
WEST BENGAL
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

ANDHRA PRADESH
WEST BENGAL
ANDHRA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH
ANDHRA PRADESH
KERALA

PUNJAB

TAMIL NADU
TAMIL NADU
Jammu and Kashmir
GUJARAT

WEST BENGAL
KARNATAKA
GUJARAT
MAHARASHTRA
GUJARAT
KARNATAKA
BIHAR
MAHARASHTRA
HARYANA
RAJASTHAN
TAMIL NADU
UTTAR PRADESH
TAMIL NADU
KERALA

NA

HYDERABAD
BHAVNAGAR
NAMAKKAL
KATIHAR

EAST GODAVARI
BILASPUR
BARDHAMAN
MADURAI
KOTTAYAM
ANANTHAPUR
HOWRAH
KHAMMAM
AHMED NAGAR
SOLAPUR
BIJNOR
GUNTUR
MALAPPURAM
FIROZPUR
KRISHNAGIRI
TIRUNELVELI
Jammu

RAJKOT
KOLKATA
BANGALORE
JAMNAGAR
SOLAPUR
JUNAGADH
DAKSHINA KANNADA
KAIMUR (BHABUA)
SATARA
SONIPAT

SIKAR

CHENNAI
CHANDAULI
COIMBATORE
PATHANAMTHITTA
NA

500055
364710
637205
854105
533434
495001
713212
625019
686692
515865
711104
507128
413201
413002
246734
522101
676552
152002
635001
627001

360003
700074
560018
361005
413002
362268
574227
821115
415002
131001
332001
600042
221001
641002
689627

IN30039413375982
IN30103924272779
IN30039415951779
1204470006187164
IN30307710268478
IN30039415344479
IN30177412208212
IN30108022549409
1201090000048545
IN30066910172176
IN30077310004579
1205450000081630
1203000000424013
IN30021411981866
1201750000221577
1203520000046347
IN30023912221693
1203000000352287
IN30039413972717
IN30163740738144
003563

1301990000257679
1302080000261944
IN30214810651215
1203320001735650
IN30109810127127
IN30021413308547
IN30169611180294
1201860000147600
IN30045080041764
IN30236510482607
1204000000152833
IN30021412668276
1204630000031688
IN30108010775135
IN30023912813007
IN30023910408960



0.00|

0.00|

0.00|

0.00|

DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number

Investment Type

Amount
transferred

Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
5.60 15-0OCT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
480.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
16.00 15-0OCT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
232.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
140.00 15-0OCT-2020
220.00 15-0OCT-2020
640.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
12.80 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
1.60 15-0CT-2020
26.40 15-0CT-2020
5.60 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020

Proposed Date of
transfer to IEPF
(DD-MON-YYYY)




Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

160.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
108.00 15-0OCT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020
9.60 15-0CT-2020
56.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
720.00 15-0OCT-2020
1.60 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
57.60 15-0CT-2020
36.00 15-0OCT-2020
2.40 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
5.60 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
380.00 15-0OCT-2020
200.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
12.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
2.40 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
288.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
12.00 15-0CT-2020
32.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

12.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
200.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
42.40 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
39.20 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
98.40 15-0CT-2020
32.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
164.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
47.20 15-0CT-2020
520.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
32.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
480.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
64.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
48.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
20.80 15-0CT-2020
37.60 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
56.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
180.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
1.60 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
72.00 15-0CT-2020
155.20 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
12.00 15-0CT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020
12.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
6.40 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
1.60 15-0CT-2020
180.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

12.00 15-0CT-2020
1.60 15-0OCT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
152.80 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
192.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
3.20 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
27.20 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
220.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
12.00 15-0CT-2020
48.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
12.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

160.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
8.80 15-0CT-2020
56.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
280.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
12.80 15-0CT-2020
101.60 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
620.00 15-0OCT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
10.40 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
200.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0CT-2020
11.20 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
360.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
6.40 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
64.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
173.60 15-0CT-2020
3200.00 15-0OCT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

400.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
200.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
800.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
7.20 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
33.60 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
960.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
32.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
88.00 15-0CT-2020
960.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
60.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
114.40 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
7.20 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

160.00 15-0OCT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020

2.40 15-0CT-2020
70.40 15-0CT-2020
32.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
109.60 15-0OCT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020

320.00 15-0CT-2020

4.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020

160.00 15-0OCT-2020

16.00 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
10.40 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0OCT-2020
14.40 15-0CT-2020

0.80 15-0OCT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
72.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020

840.00 15-0CT-2020

160.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020

80.00 15-0CT-2020
16.80 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
88.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
83.20 15-0CT-2020

320.00 15-0CT-2020

80.00 15-0CT-2020

1.60 15-0CT-2020
15.20 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020

480.00 15-0CT-2020

20.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

20.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
13.60 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
24.80 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
128.00 15-0OCT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
51.20 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
5600.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
140.00 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
592.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
221.60 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
3.20 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0OCT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
1200.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
800.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
48.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
8.80 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

8.00 15-0CT-2020
11.20 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
320.00 15-0OCT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
224.00 15-0OCT-2020
29.60 15-0CT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
232.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
56.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
140.00 15-0OCT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
36.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
56.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0OCT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
32.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
396.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
9.60 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

24.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
800.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0CT-2020
156.00 15-0OCT-2020
600.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
508.00 15-0CT-2020
1680.00 15-OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
6.40 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
12.80 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
1.60 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
4.80 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
1759.20 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

8.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020

16.00 15-0CT-2020
56.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
480.00 15-0CT-2020
560.00 15-0OCT-2020
800.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
12.00 15-0CT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020

6.40 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020

40.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020

4.00 15-0CT-2020

104.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020

80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
45.60 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020

7.20 15-0CT-2020
317.60 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020

0.80 15-0OCT-2020

48.00 15-0CT-2020
1600.00 15-OCT-2020

0.80 15-0CT-2020

160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020

160.00 15-0OCT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

80.00 15-0CT-2020
39.20 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
48.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
1.60 15-0OCT-2020
56.00 15-0CT-2020
344.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
200.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
36.00 15-0OCT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
74.40 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
640.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

20.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
164.80 15-0OCT-2020
462.40 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
194.40 15-0CT-2020
72.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
400.00 15-0CT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
26.40 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
72.80 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
3.20 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
10.40 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
15.20 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
800.00 15-0CT-2020
200.00 15-0OCT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
140.00 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
480.00 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020

40.00 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

40.00 15-0CT-2020
60.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
120.00 15-0OCT-2020
520.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
12.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
60.00 15-0CT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
7.20 15-0CT-2020
17.60 15-0CT-2020
80.80 15-0CT-2020
0.80 15-0OCT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
24.00 15-0CT-2020
5.60 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
16.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
240.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
1.60 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
2.40 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
2.40 15-0CT-2020
560.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
2.40 15-0CT-2020



Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur
Amount for unclaimed and ur

1576.80 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020

360.00 15-0OCT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020

4.00 15-0CT-2020
4.80 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020

200.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020

160.00 15-0OCT-2020
20.00 15-0CT-2020

1080.00 15-0OCT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020
4.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020

120.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020

400.00 15-0CT-2020

8.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
440.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
8.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
60.00 15-0CT-2020
40.00 15-0CT-2020
80.00 15-0CT-2020
32.00 15-0CT-2020
60.00 15-0CT-2020
28.00 15-0CT-2020
320.00 15-0CT-2020
160.00 15-0OCT-2020



